
Item ID Qty on HandDescription for Sales Price Level 1Stocking U/MUnit/Coil/Pk/Col Rpt/Dimensions  Object       Qty times Price
HAA1625-D 8 1''ID Bag Rings w/Eyelets (10) 1625 - Desert 10.5 10-Pk D - Desert 1''ID AD 84
HAA1625-F 4 1''ID Bag Rings w/Eyelets (10) 1625 - Fossil 10.5 10-Pk F - Fossil 1''ID AD 42
HAA5500-A 7 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 14-22'' - Antique 17.5 Ea A - Antique 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 122.5
HAA5500-P 12 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 14-22'' - Pewter 17.5 Ea P - Pewter 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 210
HAA5516-D 14 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 14-22'' Ball - Desert 26.25 Ea D - Desert 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 367.5
HAA5516-H 6 [D] 1/2'' + 5/8'' Swing Rod 13-24 Ball - Henna 23.8 Ea H - Henna 1/2'' + 5/8'' 142.8
HAA5516-MB 5 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 14-22'' Ball - Military Black - 26.25 Ea MB - Military Black 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 131.25
HAA5516-P 12 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 14-22'' Ball - Pewter 26.25 Ea P - Pewter 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 315
HAA5516-S 3 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 14-22'' Ball - Stainless 26.25 Ea S - Stainless 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 78.75
HAA5600-S 1 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 28-36'' - Stainless 21.7 Ea S - Stainless 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 21.7
HAA5616-B 2 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 28-36'' Ball - Brass 22.4 Ea B - Brass 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 44.8
HAA5616-F 1 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 28-36'' Ball - Fossil 30.45 Ea F - Fossil 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 30.45
HAA5616-H 3 [D] 1/2'' + 5/8'' Swing Rod 27-36 Ball - Henna 25.9 Ea H - Henna 1/2'' + 5/8'' 77.7
HAA5616-K 13 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 28-36'' Ball - Onyx 22.4 Ea K - Onyx 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 291.2
HAA5616-P 8 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 28-36'' Ball - Pewter 30.45 Ea P - Pewter 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 243.6
HAA5621-D 5 1/2'' - 5/8'' Swing Rod 28-36'' Renaissance - Desert 30.45 Ea D - Desert 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 152.25
HAA7024-A 5 1/2'' - 5/8'' Curved Rod 28-48'' - Antique 42 Ea A - Antique 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 210
HAA7024-D 1 1/2'' - 5/8'' Curved Rod 28-48'' - Desert 38.5 Ea D - Desert 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 38.5
HAA7024-H 6 [D] 1/2'' + 5/8'' Curved Rod 28-48'' - Henna 34.3 Ea H - Henna 1/2'' + 5/8'' 205.8
HAA7048-H 1 [D] 1/2'' + 5/8'' Curved Rod 48-84'' - Henna 47.6 Ea H - Henna 1/2'' + 5/8'' 47.6
HAA7084-D 3 1/2'' - 5/8'' Curved Rod 66-120'' - Desert 59.5 Ea D - Desert 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 178.5
HAA7084-F 1 1/2'' - 5/8'' Curved Rod 66-120'' - Fossil 59.5 Ea F - Fossil 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 59.5
HAA7084-H 1 [D] 1/2'' + 5/8'' Curved Rod 66-120'' - Henna 59.5 Ea H - Henna 1/2'' + 5/8'' 59.5
HAA7084-MB 4 1/2'' - 5/8'' Curved Rod 66-120'' - (OP7084) - Military Black 59.5 Ea MB - Military Black 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 238
HAA7084-P 2 1/2'' - 5/8'' Curved Rod 66-120'' - Pewter 59.5 Ea P - Pewter 1/2'' + 5/8'' AD 119
HAM1600-A 6 1/2'' or 5/8'' Combo Bracket - Antique 4.2 Ea A - Antique 1/2'' or 5/8'' AD 25.2
HAP0187-MB 4 [D] 5/8'' Javlin 5/8'' - Military Black 5 Ea MB - Military Black 20
HAP5257-K 46 1''ID Ring w/Eyelet 1625 - Onyx 0.88 Ea K - Onyx 1''ID RING 40.48
HAP5257-P 230 1''ID Ring w/Eyelet 1625 - Pewter 1.05 Ea P - Pewter 1''ID RING 241.5
HAP5257-RS 96 1''ID Ring w/Eyelet 1625 - Russette 1.05 Ea RS - Russette 1''ID RING 100.8
HAP5357-B 280 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Brass 1.05 Ea B - Brass 1''ID AC 294
HAP5357-C 285 [D] 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Copper 1.05 Ea C - Copper 1''ID 299.25
HAP5357-D 480 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Desert 1.4 Ea D - Desert 1''ID AC 672
HAP5357-F 110 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Fossil 1.4 Ea F - Fossil 1''ID AC 154
HAP5357-P 70 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Pewter 1.4 Ea P - Pewter 1''ID AC 98
HAP5357-S 160 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Stainless 1.4 Ea S - Stainless 1''ID AC 224
HAP5357-T 630 [D] 1''ID Ring w/Pinch Clip 1635 - Tortoise 1.05 Ea T - Tortoise 1''ID 661.5
HAP5557-F 180 Converter Clip (for approx. 1/8'' Guage Rings) - Fossil 0.98 Ea F - Fossil n/a AC 176.4
HAP5557-P 291 Converter Clip (for approx. 1/8'' Guage Rings) - Pewter 0.98 Ea P - Pewter n/a AC 285.18

This is the Current Inventory  -  Figures are the Wholesale Cost   - 
These are Pre 2017 costs.   Current costs are approximately 25%  higher



HBA0405-NN 2 1'' Esc25 Escala Finial-NN 59.25 Ea N - NickelN - Nickel 1'' FIN 118.5
HBP0115-B 10 1'' End Cap 25 - Brass 9.1 Ea B - Brass 1'' FIN 91
HBP0300-A 16 Bouton Medallion - Antique 3.5 Ea A - Antique n/a MED 56
HBP0300-B 16 Bouton Medallion - Brass 3.5 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 56
HBP0300-C 16 [D] Bouton Medallion - Copper 2.94 Ea C - Copper 47.04
HBP0300-D 23 Bouton Medallion - Desert 3.5 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 80.5
HBP0300-F 10 Bouton Medallion - Fossil 3.5 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 35
HBP0300-P 24 Bouton Medallion - Pewter 3.5 Ea P - Pewter n/a MED 84
HBP0300-RS 10 Bouton Medallion - Russette 3.5 Ea RS - Russette n/a MED 35
HBP0300-T 32 [D] Bouton Medallion - Tortoise 2.66 Ea T - Tortoise 85.12
HBP0310-A 1 Louis XV Medallion - Antique 12.6 Ea A - Antique n/a MED 12.6
HBP0310-B 11 Louis XV Medallion - Brass 12.6 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 138.6
HBP0310-C 19 [D] Louis XV Medallion - Copper 9.8 Ea C - Copper 186.2
HBP0310-D 6 Louis XV Medallion - Desert 12.6 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 75.6
HBP0310-F 37 Louis XV Medallion - Fossil 12.6 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 466.2
HBP0310-P 10 Louis XV Medallion - Pewter 12.6 Ea P - Pewter n/a MED 126
HBP0310-T 10 [D] Louis XV Medallion - Tortoise 5.95 Ea T - Tortoise 59.5
HBP0360-A 7 Classique Medallion - Antique 10.5 Ea A - Antique n/a MED 73.5
HBP0360-B 23 Classique Medallion - Brass 10.5 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 241.5
HBP0360-C 23 [D] Classique Medallion - Copper 6.65 Ea C - Copper 152.95
HBP0360-D 9 Classique Medallion - Desert 10.5 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 94.5
HBP0360-F 10 Classique Medallion - Fossil 10.5 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 105
HBP0360-T 14 [D] Classique Medallion - Tortoise 6.65 Ea T - Tortoise 93.1
HBP0370-A 35 Plisse Medallion - Antique 9.8 Ea A - Antique n/a MED 343
HBP0370-B 18 Plisse Medallion - Brass 9.8 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 176.4
HBP0370-C 20 [D] Plisse Medallion - Copper 6.65 Ea C - Copper 133
HBP0370-D 14 Plisse Medallion - Desert 9.8 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 137.2
HBP0370-F 36 Plisse Medallion - Fossil 9.8 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 352.8
HBP0370-P 10 Plisse Medallion - Pewter 9.8 Ea P - Pewter n/a MED 98
HBP0370-T 33 [D] Plisse Medallion - Tortoise 6.65 Ea T - Tortoise 219.45
HBP0380-A 46 Elice Medallion - Antique 8.4 Ea A - Antique n/a MED 386.4
HBP0380-B 8 Elice Medallion - Brass 8.4 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 67.2
HBP0380-C 42 [D] Elice Medallion - Copper 6.65 Ea C - Copper 279.3
HBP0380-D 39 Elice Medallion - Desert 8.4 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 327.6
HBP0380-F 7 Elice Medallion - Fossil 8.4 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 58.8
HBP0380-P 15 Elice Medallion - Pewter 8.4 Ea P - Pewter n/a MED 126
HBP0380-T 31 [D] Elice Medallion - Tortoise 5.95 Ea T - Tortoise 184.45
HBP0390-B 5 Louis XVI Medallion - Brass 11.2 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 56
HBP0390-C 9 [D] Louis XVI Medallion - Copper 6.65 Ea C - Copper 59.85
HBP0390-D 10 Louis XVI Medallion - Desert 11.2 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 112



HBP0390-F 28 Louis XVI Medallion - Fossil 11.2 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 313.6
HBP0390-P 43 Louis XVI Medallion - Pewter 11.2 Ea P - Pewter n/a MED 481.6
HBP0390-RS 20 Louis XVI Medallion - Russette 11.2 Ea RS - Russette n/a MED 224
HBP0390-T 19 [D] Louis XVI Medallion - Tortoise 5.95 Ea T - Tortoise 113.05
HBP0400-A 15 Chantilly Medallion - Antique 8.4 Ea A - Antique n/a MED 126
HBP0400-B 27 Chantilly Medallion - Brass 8.4 Ea B - Brass n/a MED 226.8
HBP0400-C 20 [D] Chantilly Medallion - Copper 6.65 Ea C - Copper 133
HBP0400-D 23 Chantilly Medallion - Desert 8.4 Ea D - Desert n/a MED 193.2
HBP0400-F 32 Chantilly Medallion - Fossil 8.4 Ea F - Fossil n/a MED 268.8
HBP0450-N 4 9545 Centre Art Fil - Nickel 35.71 Ea N - Nickel n/a AF 142.84
HBP0730-A 1 [D] Zohra Medallion - Antique 5.95 Ea A - Antique 5.95
HBP0730-B 20 [D] Zohra Medallion - Brass 5.95 Ea B - Brass 119
HBP0730-C 19 [D] Zohra Medallion - Copper 5.95 Ea C - Copper 113.05
HBP0730-D 20 [D] Zohra Medallion - Desert 5.95 Ea D - Desert 119
HBP0730-P 18 [D] Zohra Medallion - Pewter 5.95 Ea P - Pewter 107.1
HBP0730-T 20 [D] Zohra Medallion - Tortoise 5.95 Ea T - Tortoise 119
HBP0740-A 1 [D] Star Medallion - Antique 5.95 Ea A - Antique 5.95
HBP0740-B 13 [D] Star Medallion - Brass 5.95 Ea B - Brass 77.35
HBP0740-C 23 [D] Star Medallion - Copper 5.95 Ea C - Copper 136.85
HBP0740-D 11 [D] Star Medallion - Desert 5.95 Ea D - Desert 65.45
HBP0740-F 14 [D] Star Medallion - Fossil 5.95 Ea F - Fossil 83.3
HBP0740-P 21 [D] Star Medallion - Pewter 5.95 Ea P - Pewter 124.95
HBP0740-T 20 [D] Star Medallion - Tortoise 5.95 Ea T - Tortoise 119
HBP5280-B 24 9528 Pinch Hook - Brass 0.98 Ea B - Brass n/a AC 23.52
HBP5280-N 141 9528 Pinch Hook - Nickel 0.98 Ea N - Nickel n/a AC 138.18
HBP5480-C 826 48 Ring Clip - Clear 0.11 Ea C - Copper n/a AC 90.86
HBP5560-C 475 56 Ring Clip Clear - Clear 0.11 Ea C - Clear n/a AC 52.25
HBP5830 1162 Eyelet Clip for Metal-(82) Ring - Clear Acrylic 0.11 Ea Clear Acrylic n/a AC 127.82
HBT3485-N 3 1'' 25 Tube 1 x 48 - Nickel 44.8 Ea N - Nickel 1'' AC 134.4
HBT3725-B 8 1'' 25 Tube 1 x 72 - Brass 67.2 Ea B - Brass 1'' AC 537.6
HBT3725-N 11 1'' 25 Tube 1 x 72 - Nickel 67.2 Ea N - Nickel 1'' AC 739.2
HFP0012-D 12 [D] 3/4'' 1801 Lance - Desert 23.8 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' 285.6
HFP0012-F 13 [D] 3/4'' 1801 Lance - Fossil 23.8 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' 309.4
HFP0012-H 7 [D] 3/4'' 1801 Lance - Henna 23.8 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 166.6
HFP0012-P 6 [D] 3/4'' 1801 Lance - Pewter 23.8 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' 142.8
HFP0062-A 3 3/4'' 1806 Canne - Antique 35 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 105
HFP0062-D 12 3/4'' 1806 Canne - Desert 35 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' FIN 420
HFP0062-F 14 3/4'' 1806 Canne - Fossil 35 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' FIN 490
HFP0062-H 7 [D] 3/4'' 1806 Canne - Henna 29.4 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 205.8
HFP0062-P 5 3/4'' 1806 Canne - Pewter 35 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' FIN 175



HFP0092-A 6 3/4'' 1809 Intra - Antique 30.8 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 184.8
HFP0092-D 8 3/4'' 1809 Intra - Desert 30.8 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' FIN 246.4
HFP0092-F 2 3/4'' 1809 Intra - Fossil 30.8 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' FIN 61.6
HFP0092-H 6 [D] 3/4'' 1809 Intra - Henna 28 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 168
HFP0092-P 7 3/4'' 1809 Intra - Pewter 30.8 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' FIN 215.6
HFP0102-A 5 3/4'' 1810 Gordian - Antique 29.4 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 147
HFP0102-D 17 3/4'' 1810 Gordian - Desert 29.4 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' FIN 499.8
HFP0102-F 3 3/4'' 1810 Gordian - Fossil 29.4 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' FIN 88.2
HFP0102-H 12 [D] 3/4'' 1810 Gordian - Henna 28 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 336
HFP0102-P 7 3/4'' 1810 Gordian - Pewter 29.4 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' FIN 205.8
HFP0122-A 6 3/4'' 1812 Dardus - Antique 25.2 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 151.2
HFP0122-D 10 3/4'' 1812 Dardus - Desert 25.2 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' FIN 252
HFP0122-F 1 3/4'' 1812 Dardus - Fossil 25.2 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' FIN 25.2
HFP0122-H 7 [D] 3/4'' 1812 Dardus - Henna 25.2 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 176.4
HFP0122-P 3 3/4'' 1812 Dardus - Pewter 25.2 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' FIN 75.6
HFP0125-A 11 1'' 2512 Esprit - Antique 26.6 Ea A - Antique 1'' FIN 292.6
HFP0125-D 6 1'' 2512 Esprit - Desert 26.6 Ea D - Desert 1'' FIN 159.6
HFP0125-F 13 1'' 2512 Esprit - Fossil 26.6 Ea F - Fossil 1'' FIN 345.8
HFP0125-P 4 1'' 2512 Esprit - Pewter 26.6 Ea P - Pewter 1'' FIN 106.4
HFP0132-D 6 [D] 3/4'' 1813 Olifante - Desert 28 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' 168
HFP0132-F 8 [D] 3/4'' 1813 Olifante - Fossil 28 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' 224
HFP0132-H 4 [D] 3/4'' 1813 Olifante - Henna 28 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 112
HFP0132-P 12 [D] 3/4'' 1813 Olifante - Pewter 28 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' 336
HFP0152-A 8 [D] 3/4'' 1815 Houlette - Antique 25.2 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' 201.6
HFP0152-D 7 [D] 3/4'' 1815 Houlette - Desert 25.2 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' 176.4
HFP0152-F 8 [D] 3/4'' 1815 Houlette - Fossil 25.2 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' 201.6
HFP0152-H 5 [D] 3/4'' 1815 Houlette - Henna 25.2 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 126
HFP0152-P 6 [D] 3/4'' 1815 Houlette - Pewter 25.2 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' 151.2
HFP0182-A 11 3/4'' 1818 End Cap - Antique 7 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 77
HFP0182-P 4 3/4'' 1818 End Cap - Pewter 7 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' FIN 28
HFP0185-A 2 1'' 2518 Capuchon 1 - Antique 8.4 Ea A - Antique 1'' FIN 16.8
HFP0185-D 15 1'' 2518 Capuchon 1 - Desert 8.4 Ea D - Desert 1'' FIN 126
HFP0202-D 10 [D] 3/4'' 1820 Soho - Desert 25.2 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' 252
HFP0202-P 6 [D] 3/4'' 1820 Soho - Pewter 25.2 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' 151.2
HFP0205-A 9 [D] 1'' 2520 Guyute - Antique 28 Ea A - Antique 1'' 252
HFP0205-D 18 [D] 1'' 2520 Guyute - Desert 28 Ea D - Desert 1'' 504
HFP0205-F 6 [D] 1'' 2520 Guyute - Fossil 28 Ea F - Fossil 1'' 168
HFP0205-P 4 [D] 1'' 2520 Guyute - Pewter 28 Ea P - Pewter 1'' 112
HFP0215-A 16 [D] 1'' 2521 Merdian - Antique 29.4 Ea A - Antique 1'' 470.4
HFP0215-D 8 [D] 1'' 2521 Merdian - Desert 29.4 Ea D - Desert 1'' 235.2



HFP0215-F 1 [D] 1'' 2521 Merdian - Fossil 29.4 Ea F - Fossil 1'' 29.4
HFP0215-MB 13 [D] 1'' 2521 Merdian - Military Black 29.4 Ea MB - Military Black 1'' 382.2
HFP0215-P 6 [D] 1'' 2521 Merdian - Pewter 29.4 Ea P - Pewter 1'' 176.4
HFP0225-A 4 1'' 2522 Corini - Antique 29.4 Ea A - Antique 1'' FIN 117.6
HFP0225-D 6 1'' 2522 Corini - Desert 29.4 Ea D - Desert 1'' FIN 176.4
HFP0225-F 14 1'' 2522 Corini - Fossil 29.4 Ea F - Fossil 1'' FIN 411.6
HFP0232-A 5 3/4'' 1823 Vectra - Antique 16.8 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 84
HFP0232-H 4 [D] 3/4'' 1823 Vectra - Henna 16.8 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 67.2
HFP0232-P 32 3/4'' 1823 Vectra - Pewter 16.8 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' FIN 537.6
HFP0232-RS 2 3/4'' 1823 Vectra - Russette 16.8 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' FIN 33.6
HFP0235-A 1 1'' 2523 Piper - Antique 16.8 Ea A - Antique 1'' FIN 16.8
HFP0235-D 5 1'' 2523 Piper - Desert 16.8 Ea D - Desert 1'' FIN 84
HFP0235-P 12 1'' 2523 Piper - Pewter 16.8 Ea P - Pewter 1'' FIN 201.6
HFP0255-A 4 1'' 225 Flamme 25 - Antique 12.6 Ea A - Antique 1'' FIN 50.4
HFP0255-D 3 1'' 225 Flamme 25 - Desert 12.6 Ea D - Desert 1'' FIN 37.8
HFP0255-P 42 1'' 225 Flamme 25 - Pewter 12.6 Ea P - Pewter 1'' FIN 529.2
HFP0382-A 12 3/4'' Magnum - Antique 21 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' FIN 252
HFP0382-D 10 3/4'' Magnum - Desert 21 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' FIN 210
HFP0382-F 1 3/4'' Magnum - Fossil 21 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' FIN 21
HFP0382-MB 1 3/4'' Magnum - Military Black 21 Ea MB - Military Black 3/4'' FIN 21
HFP0382-RS 2 3/4'' Magnum - Russette 21 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' FIN 42
HFP0720-T 22 [D] Fanette Medallion - Tortoise 5.95 Ea T - Tortoise 130.9
HFP0760-P 24 Waves Medallion - Pewter 8.4 Ea P - Pewter n/a MED 201.6
HFP4002-B 2 Post 2 Complete - Brass 5.61 Ea B - Brass n/a POST 11.22
HFP4002-C 3 [D] Post 2 Complete - Copper 4.56 Ea C - Copper 13.68
HFP4002-D 1 Post 2 Complete - Desert 5.61 Ea D - Desert n/a POST 5.61
HFP4002-F 2 Post 2 Complete - Fossil 5.61 Ea F - Fossil n/a POST 11.22
HFP4002-RS 7 Post 2 Complete - Russette 5.61 Ea RS - Russette n/a POST 39.27
HFP4002-T 11 [D] Post 2 Complete - Tortoise 4.38 Ea T - Tortoise 48.18
HFP4004-A 1 Post 4 Complete - Antique 6.31 Ea A - Antique n/a POST 6.31
HFP4004-C 9 [D] Post 4 Complete - Copper 4.91 Ea C - Copper 44.19
HFP4004-N 18 Post 4 Complete - Nickel 6.31 Ea N - Nickel n/a POST 113.58
HFP4004-RS 34 Post 4 Complete - Russette 6.31 Ea RS - Russette n/a POST 214.54
HFP4027-AS 4 2'' Extension Post - Antique Silver 4.55 Ea AS - Antique Silver n/a POST 18.2
HFP4027-C 10 [D] 2'' Extension Post - Copper 3.15 Ea C - Copper 31.5
HFP4027-D 21 2'' Extension Post - Desert 4.55 Ea D - Desert n/a POST 95.55
HFP4027-MR 2'' Extension Post - Maroon 4.55 Ea MR - Maroon n/a POST 4.55
HFP4027-N 16 2'' Extension Post - Nickel 4.55 Ea N - Nickel n/a POST 72.8
HFP4027-P 5 2'' Extension Post - Pewter 4.55 Ea P - Pewter n/a POST 22.75
HFP4027-RS 14 2'' Extension Post - Russette 4.55 Ea RS - Russette n/a POST 63.7



0
HFP4027-T 24 [D] Extender Post 4'' - Tortoise Wrong Size/Code 3.15 Ea T - Tortoise 75.6
HFP4047-B 54 Extender Post 4'' - Brass 5.25 Ea B - Brass n/a POST 283.5
HFP4047-C 3 [D] Extender Post 4'' - Copper 3.5 Ea C - Copper 10.5
HFP4047-D 19 Extender Post 4'' - Desert 5.25 Ea D - Desert n/a POST 99.75
HFP4047-P 47 Extender Post 4'' - Pewter 5.25 Ea P - Pewter n/a POST 246.75
HFP4047-T 18 [D] Extender Post 4'' - Tortoise 3.5 Ea T - Tortoise 63
HFP4300-A 13 [D] 1830 Avalon Gordian Swan NeckAntique 30.8 Ea A - Antique 400.4
HFP4300-D 2 [D] 1830 Avalon Gordian Swan Neck - Desert 30.8 Ea D - Desert 61.6
HFP4300-F 6 [D] 1830 Avalon Gordian Swan Neck - Fossil 30.8 Ea F - Fossil 184.8
HFP4300-H 3 [D] 1830 Avalon Gordian Swan Neck - H - Henna 30.8 Ea H - Henna 92.4
HFP4300-MB 12 [D] 1830 Avalon Gordian Swan Neck - Military Black 30.8 Ea MB - Military Black 369.6
HFP4300-P 4 [D] 1830 Avalon Gordian Swan Neck - Pewter 30.8 Ea P - Pewter 123.2
HFP4310-A 5 [D] 1831 Corini Holdback - Antique 30.1 Ea A - Antique 150.5
HFP4310-P 4 [D] 1831 Corini Holdback - Pewter 30.1 Ea P - Pewter 120.4
HFP4320-A 8 [D] 1832 Guyute Soho HoldbackAntique 30.1 Ea A - Antique 240.8
HFP4320-F 8 [D] 1832 Guyute Soho Holdback - Fossil 30.1 Ea F - Fossil 240.8
HFP4320-P 18 [D] 1832 Guyute Soho Holdback - Pewter 30.1 Ea P - Pewter 541.8
HFP4330-D 12 [D] 1833 Avalon Gordian Holdback - Desert 30.1 Ea D - Desert 361.2
HFP4330-F 10 [D] 1833 Avalon Gordian Holdback - Fossil 30.1 Ea F - Fossil 301
HFP4330-H 10 [D] 1833 Avalon Gordian Holdback - H - Henna 30.1 Ea H - Henna 301
HFP4330-P 21 [D] 1833 Avalon Gordian Holdback - Pewter 30.1 Ea P - Pewter 632.1
HFP4360-H 21 [D] 1836 Canne Holdback - Henna 29.4 Ea H - Henna 617.4
HFP4370-P 28 [D] 1837 Guyute/Soho Swan Neck - Pewter 30.8 Ea P - Pewter 862.4
HFP4380-A 1 [D] 1838 Corini Swan Neck - Antique 30.8 Ea A - Antique 30.8
HFP4380-D 9 [D] 1838 Corini Swan Neck - Desert 30.8 Ea D - Desert 277.2
HFP4380-F 4 [D] 1838 Corini Swan Neck - Fossil 30.8 Ea F - Fossil 123.2
HFP4380-H 8 [D] 1838 Corini Swan Neck - Henna 30.8 Ea H - Henna 246.4
HFP4380-P 18 [D] 1838 Corini Swan Neck - Pewter 30.8 Ea P - Pewter 554.4
HFP4390-A 8 [D] 1839 Intra Holdback - Antique 28 Ea A - Antique 224
HFP4390-H 10 [D] 1839 Intra Holdback - Henna 28 Ea H - Henna 280
HFP4774-N 2 [D] Brava Hook 3  3/8''  - Nickel 7.7 Ea N - Nickel 15.4
HFP5262-H 231 [D] 1-1/4'' Steel Ring w/Liner - Henna (OR1825) 1.54 Ea H - Henna 355.74
HFP5558-A 1 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Antique 1.54 Ea A - Antique 1-1/2''ID AC 1.54
HFP5558-D 67 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Desert 1.54 Ea D - Desert 1-1/2''ID AC 103.18
HFP5558-F 1 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Fossil 1.54 Ea F - Fossil 1-1/2''ID AC 1.54
HFP5558-H 9 [D] 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Henna 2.28 Ea H - Henna 1-1/2''ID 20.52
HFP5558-MB 12 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Military Black 1.54 Ea MB - Military Black 1-1/2''ID AC 18.48
HFP5558-P 140 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Pewter 1.54 Ea P - Pewter 1-1/2''ID AC 215.6
HFP5558-RS 8 1-1/2''ID 55 Ring Steel - Russette 1.54 Ea RS - Russette 1-1/2''ID AC 12.32



HFP6057-A 11 5/8'' The Compact - Antique 0.88 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 9.68
HFP6107-F 6 5/8'' Small Combo Bracket 5/8 - Fossil 3.5 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 21
HFP6112-A 16 3/4'' Cradle 3/4 - Antique 3.5 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 56
HFP6112-D 3 3/4'' Cradle 3/4 - Desert 3.5 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 10.5
HFP6112-F 24 3/4'' Cradle 3/4 - Fossil 3.5 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 84
HFP6112-P 13 3/4'' Cradle 3/4 - Pewter 3.5 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 45.5
HFP6112-T 20 [D] 3/4'' Diameter Cradle - Tortoise 2.25 Ea T - Tortoise 45
HFP6115-A 19 1'' Cradle 1 - Antique 3.71 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 70.49
HFP6115-B 19 1'' Cradle 1 - Brass 3.71 Ea B - Brass 1'' AC 70.49
HFP6115-D 16 1'' Cradle 1 - Desert 3.71 Ea D - Desert 1'' AC 59.36
HFP6115-P 3 1'' Cradle 1 - Pewter 3.71 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 11.13
HFP6115-T 24 [D] 1'' Diameter Cradle - Tortoise 2.25 Ea T - Tortoise 54
HFP6120LR-A 4 Roller Shade Supports - Antique 1.23 Pair A - Antique n/a AC 4.92
HFP6120LR-B 2 Roller Shade Supports - Brass 1.23 Pair B - Brass n/a AC 2.46
HFP6120LR-C 5 [D] Roller Shade Supports Copper 2.2 Pair C - Copper 11
HFP6120LR-D 3 Roller Shade Supports - Desert 1.23 Pair D - Desert n/a AC 3.69
HFP6120LR-DA 4 Roller Shade Supports - Dull Argento 1.23 Pair DA - Dull Argento n/a AC 4.92
HFP6120LR-F 6 Roller Shade Supports - Fossil 1.23 Pair F - Fossil n/a AC 7.38
HFP6120RR-A 3 Roller Shade Supports - Antique 1.23 Pair A - Antique n/a AC 3.69
HFP6120RR-B 8 Roller Shade Supports - Brass 1.23 Pair B - Brass n/a AC 9.84
HFP6120RR-C 5 [D] Roller Shade Supports Copper 2.2 Pair C - Copper 11
HFP6120RR-D 3 Roller Shade Supports - Desert 1.23 Pair D - Desert n/a AC 3.69
HFP6120RR-DA 5 Roller Shade Supports - Dull Argento 1.23 Pair DA - Dull Argento n/a AC 6.15
HFP6120RR-F 6 Roller Shade Supports - Fossil 1.23 Pair F - Fossil n/a AC 7.38
HFP6127-A 7 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Antique 5.6 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 39.2
HFP6127-B 16 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Brass 5.6 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' AC 89.6
HFP6127-C 10 [D] 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Copper 4.55 Ea C - Copper 5/8'' 45.5
HFP6127-D 16 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Desert 5.6 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 89.6
HFP6127-F 4 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Fossil 5.6 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 22.4
HFP6127-P 8 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Pewter 5.6 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' AC 44.8
HFP6127-T 9 [D] 5/8'' 360 deg. 2 Bracket - Tortoise 4.2 Ea T - Tortoise 5/8'' 37.8
HFP6132-A 27 3/4'' Closed Cradle 3/4 - Antique 3.85 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 103.95
HFP6132-D 37 3/4'' Closed Cradle 3/4 - Desert 3.85 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 142.45
HFP6132-F 17 3/4'' Closed Cradle 3/4 - Fossil 3.85 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 65.45
HFP6132-P 17 3/4'' Closed Cradle 3/4 - Pewter 3.85 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 65.45
HFP6137-B 1 5/8'' Closed Cradle 5/8 - Brass 3.15 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' AC 3.15
HFP6137-C 20 [D] 5/8'' Closed Cradle 5/8 - - Copper 2.87 Ea C - Copper 5/8'' 57.4
HFP6137-T 25 [D] 5/8'' Closed Cradle 5/8 - Tortoise 2.59 Ea T - Tortoise 5/8'' 64.75
HFP6147-A 3 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Antique 6.3 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 18.9
HFP6147-B 10 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Brass 6.3 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' AC 63



HFP6147-C 11 [D] 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Copper 4.9 Ea C - Copper 5/8'' 53.9
HFP6147-D 11 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Desert 6.3 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 69.3
HFP6147-F 11 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Fossil 6.3 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 69.3
HFP6147-P 10 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Pewter 6.3 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' AC 63
HFP6147-T 10 [D] 5/8'' 360 deg. 4 Bracket - Tortoise 4.55 Ea T - Tortoise 5/8'' 45.5
HFP6162-A 14 3/4'' 1816 Lateral Bracket 3/4 - Antique 8.4 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 117.6
HFP6162-D 1 3/4'' 1816 Lateral Bracket 3/4 - Desert 8.4 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 8.4
HFP6162-F 4 3/4'' 1816 Lateral Bracket 3/4 - Fossil 8.4 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 33.6
HFP6162-P 3 3/4'' 1816 Lateral Bracket 3/4 - Pewter 8.4 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 25.2
HFP6162-RS 4 3/4'' 1816 Lateral Bracket 3/4 - Russette 8.4 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' AC 33.6
HFP6163-F 1/2''  Lateral Bracket 1/2 - Fossil 4.08 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 4.08
HFP6165-A 13 1'' 2516 Lateral 1 Bracket - Antique 8.4 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 109.2
HFP6165-D 9 1'' 2516 Lateral 1 Bracket - Desert 8.4 Ea D - Desert 1'' AC 75.6

HFP6165-P 25 1'' 2516 Lateral 1 Bracket - Pewter 8.4 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 210
HFP6168-CH 10 1 1/8'' Lateral Support - Champagne 10.5 Ea CH - Champagne 3/4'' AC 105
HFP6168-S 6 1 1/8'' Lateral Support - Stainless 10.5 Ea S - Stainless 3/4'' AC 63
HFP6302-A 3/4'' Medium Combo Bracket 3/4 - Antique 7 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 7
HFP6302-D 3/4'' Medium Combo Bracket 3/4 - Desert 7 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 7
HFP6302-F 14 3/4'' Medium Combo Bracket 3/4 - Fossil 7 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 98
HFP6302-P 20 3/4'' Medium Combo Bracket 3/4 - Pewter 7 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 140
HFP6302-T 11 [D] 3/4 x 3-1/4 - 5'' Adj. Brkt - - Tortoise 3.5 ea T - Tortoise 38.5
HFP6307-RS 10 5/8'' Medium Combo Bracket 5/8 - Russette 4.2 Ea RS - Russette 5/8'' AC 42
HFP6432-D 33 3/4'' 1843 Combo Bracket 3/4 - Desert 7 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 231
HFP6432-F 18 3/4'' 1843 Combo Bracket 3/4 - Fossil 7 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 126
HFP6432-H 5 [D] 3/4'' 1843 Combo Bracket 3/4 - Henna 7 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 35
HFP6432-P 5 3/4'' 1843 Combo Bracket 3/4 - Pewter 7 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 35
HFP6432-RS 24 3/4'' 1843 Combo Bracket 3/4 - Russette 7 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' AC 168
HFP6435-P 20 1'' 2543 Combo Bracket 1'' - Pewter 7 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 140
HFP6462-H 13 [D] 3/4'' 1846 Adj. Bracket 3/4 - Henna 18.2 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 236.6
HFP6472-H 9 [D] 3/4'' 1847 Double Combo Bracket 3/4 - Henna 10.5 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 94.5
HFP6482-A 14 3/4'' 1848 Gordian Bracket - Antique 26.6 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 372.4
HFP6482-D 21 3/4'' 1848 Gordian Bracket - Desert 26.6 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 558.6
HFP6482-F 4 3/4'' 1848 Gordian Bracket - Fossil 26.6 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 106.4
HFP6482-H 12 [D] 3/4'' 1848 Gordian Bracket - Henna 23.8 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 285.6
HFP6482-P 5 3/4'' 1848 Gordian Bracket - Pewter 26.6 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 133
HFP6482-RS 7 3/4'' 1848 Gordian Bracket - Russette 26.6 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' AC 186.2
HFP6485-A 5 1'' 2548 Avalon Bracket - Antique 26.6 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 133
HFP6485-F 9 1'' 2548 Avalon Bracket - Fossil 26.6 Ea F - Fossil 1'' AC 239.4



HFP6485-P 2 1'' 2548 Avalon Bracket - Pewter 26.6 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 53.2
HFP6702-A 23 3/4'' Combo Bracket Large 3/4 - Antique 7 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 161
HFP6702-D 17 3/4'' Combo Bracket Large 3/4 - Desert 7 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 119
HFP6702-F 22 3/4'' Combo Bracket Large 3/4 - Fossil 7 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 154
HFP6702-P 21 3/4'' Combo Bracket Large 3/4 - Pewter 7 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 147
HFP6702-T 8 [D] 3/4 x 6-1/4 - 7-1/2'' Adj. Brkt Tortoise 4.5 ea T - Tortoise 36
HFP6712-A 87 3/4'' Single Clip 3/4 - Antique 1.26 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 109.62
HFP6712-C 100 [D] 3/4'' Single Clip 3/4 - - Copper 0.91 Ea C - Copper 3/4'' 91
HFP6712-D 75 3/4'' Single Clip 3/4 - Desert 1.26 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 94.5
HFP6712-F 85 3/4'' Single Clip 3/4 - Fossil 1.26 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 107.1
HFP6712-P 92 3/4'' Single Clip 3/4 - Pewter 1.26 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 115.92
HFP6712-T 96 [D] 3/4'' Single Clip 3/4 - - Tortoise 0.84 Ea T - Tortoise 3/4'' 80.64
HFP6713-A 150 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Antique 1.26 Ea A - Antique 1/2'' AC 189
HFP6713-B 111 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Brass 1.26 Ea B - Brass 1/2'' AC 139.86
HFP6713-C 50 [D] 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Copper 0.91 Ea C - Copper 1/2'' 45.5
HFP6713-D 50 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Desert 1.26 Ea D - Desert 1/2'' AC 63
HFP6713-F 110 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Fossil 1.26 Ea F - Fossil 1/2'' AC 138.6
HFP6713-P 108 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Pewter 1.26 Ea P - Pewter 1/2'' AC 136.08
HFP6713-T 48 [D] 1/2'' Single Clip 1/2 - Tortoise 0.84 Ea T - Tortoise 1/2'' 40.32
HFP6717-A 146 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - Antique 1.26 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 183.96
HFP6717-B 57 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - Brass 1.26 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' AC 71.82
HFP6717-C 60 [D] 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - Copper 0.91 Ea C - Copper 5/8'' 54.6
HFP6717-D 52 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - Desert 1.26 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 65.52
HFP6717-F 60 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - Fossil 1.26 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 75.6
HFP6717-P 59 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - Pewter 1.26 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' AC 74.34
HFP6717-T 65 [D] 5/8'' Single Clip 5/8 - - Tortoise 0.84 Ea T - Tortoise 5/8'' 54.6
HFP6722-A 56 3/4'' Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Antique 1.4 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 78.4
HFP6722-D 30 3/4'' Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Desert 1.4 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 42
HFP6722-F 30 3/4'' Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Fossil 1.4 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 42
HFP6722-P 40 3/4'' Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Pewter 1.4 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 56
HFP6722-T 50 [D] 3/4'' Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Tortoise 0.98 Ea T - Tortoise 3/4'' 49
HFP6723-A 112 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Antique 1.4 Ea A - Antique 1/2'' AC 156.8
HFP6723-B 50 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Brass 1.4 Ea B - Brass 1/2'' AC 70
HFP6723-C 25 [D] 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Copper 1.05 Ea C - Copper 1/2'' 26.25
HFP6723-D 29 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Desert 1.4 Ea D - Desert 1/2'' AC 40.6
HFP6723-F 25 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Fossil 1.4 Ea F - Fossil 1/2'' AC 35
HFP6723-P 25 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Pewter 1.4 Ea P - Pewter 1/2'' AC 35
HFP6723-T 50 [D] 1/2'' Butterfly Clip 1/2 - Tortoise 0.98 Ea T - Tortoise 1/2'' 49
HFP6727-A 190 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Antique 1.4 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 266
HFP6727-B 100 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Brass 1.4 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' AC 140



HFP6727-C 105 [D] 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Copper 1.05 Ea C - Copper 5/8'' 110.25
HFP6727-D 130 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Desert 1.4 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 182
HFP6727-F 105 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Fossil 1.4 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 147
HFP6727-P 105 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Pewter 1.4 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' AC 147
HFP6727-T 100 [D] 5/8'' Butterfly Clip 5/8 - Tortoise 0.98 Ea T - Tortoise 5/8'' 98
HFP6732-A 33 3/4'' Alternate Clip 3/4 - Antique 1.26 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 41.58
HFP6732-B 17 3/4'' Alternate Clip 3/4 - Brass 1.26 Ea B - Brass 3/4'' AC 21.42
HFP6732-C 20 [D] 3/4'' Alternate Clip 3/4 - Copper 0.91 Ea C - Copper 3/4'' 18.2
HFP6732-D 23 3/4'' Alternate Clip 3/4 - Desert 1.26 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 28.98
HFP6732-F 35 Alternate Clip - Fossil 1.26 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 44.1
HFP6732-P 20 3/4'' Alternate Clip 3/4 - Pewter 1.26 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 25.2
HFP6732-T 23 [D] 3/4'' Alternate Clip 3/4 - Tortoise 0.84 Ea T - Tortoise 3/4'' 19.32
HFP6742-A 73 3/4'' Alternate Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Antique 1.4 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 102.2
HFP6742-B 29 3/4'' Alternate Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Brass 1.4 Ea B - Brass 3/4'' AC 40.6
HFP6742-C 30 [D] 3/4'' Alternate Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Copper 1.05 Ea C - Copper 3/4'' 31.5
HFP6742-D 21 3/4'' Alternate Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Desert 1.4 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 29.4
HFP6742-F 15 Alternate Butterfly Clip - Fossil 1.4 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 21
HFP6742-P 20 3/4'' Alternate Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Pewter 1.4 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 28
HFP6742-T 19 [D] 3/4'' Alternate Butterfly Clip 3/4 - Tortoise 0.98 Ea T - Tortoise 3/4'' 18.62
HFP7012 3 3/4'' Nylon Plug 1.4 Ea N/A 3/4'' AC 4.2
HFP7017 25 5/8'' Nylon Plug 1.4 Ea N/A 5/8'' AC 35
HFP7020 13 Valance Connector 1.05 Ea N/A n/a AC 13.65
HFP7202 9 3/4'' Tube Connector 3.5 Ea N/A 3/4'' AC 31.5
HFP7203 15 1/2'' Tube Connector 3.5 Ea N/A 1/2'' AC 52.5
HFP7207 8 5/8'' Tube Connector 2.8 Ea N/A 5/8'' AC 22.4
hfp7208 14 1-1/8'' Tube Connector 7.36 Ea N/A 3/4'' AC 103.04
HFP7218 4 1-1/8'' Tube Connector 1.58 Ea N/A 3/4'' AC 6.32
HFP7280-A 9 1828 Circuit Wand - Antique 30.8 Ea A - Antique n/a AC 277.2
HFP7280-D 1 1828 Circuit Wand - Desert 30.8 Ea D - Desert n/a AC 30.8
HFP7280-F 12 1828 Circuit Wand - Fossil 30.8 Ea F - Fossil n/a AC 369.6
HFP7280-H 13 [D] 1828 Circuit Wand - Henna 30.8 Ea H - Henna 400.4
HFP7280-P 5 1828 Circuit Wand - Pewter 30.8 Ea P - Pewter n/a AC 154
HFP7280-RS 8 1828 Circuit Wand - Russette 30.8 Ea RS - Russette n/a AC 246.4
HFP7290-A 1 1829 Intra Wand - Antique 30.8 Ea A - Antique n/a AC 30.8
HFP7290-D 11 1829 Intra Wand - Desert 30.8 Ea D - Desert n/a AC 338.8
HFP7290-H 6 [D] 1829 Intra Wand - Henna 30.8 Ea H - Henna 184.8
HFP7290-P 7 1829 Intra Wand - Pewter 30.8 Ea P - Pewter n/a AC 215.6
HFP7527-A 2 [D] Lead Carrier (HFP7500-A) - Antique 3.95 Ea A - Antique 7.9
HFP7527-F 11 [D] Lead Carrier - Fossil 3.95 Ea F - Fossil 43.45
HFP7527-K 18 [D] Lead Carrier - Onyx 3.95 Ea K - Onyx 71.1



HFP7527-P 16 [D] Lead Carrier - Pewter 3.95 Ea P - Pewter 63.2
HFP7527-T 20 [D] Lead Carrier - Tortoise 3.95 Ea T - Tortoise 79
HFP7702-A 8 3/4'' Corner 3/4 - Antique 17.5 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 140
HFP7702-K 14 3/4'' Corner 3/4 - Onyx 17.5 Ea K - Onyx 3/4'' AC 245
HFP7702-MB 8 3/4'' Corner 3/4 - Military Black 17.5 Ea MB - Military Black 3/4'' AC 140
HFTC3602-A 5 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 60 - Antique 94.5 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' CR 472.5
HFTC3602-D 8 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 60 - Desert 94.5 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' CR 756
HFTC3602-F 4 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 60 - Fossil 94.5 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' CR 378
HFTC3602-H 5 [D] 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 60 - Henna 101.5 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 507.5
HFTC3602-P 5 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 60 - Pewter 94.5 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' CR 472.5
HFTC3842-A 11 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 84 - Antique 132.3 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' CR 1455.3
HFTC3842-H 6 [D] 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 84 - Henna 142.1 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 852.6
HFTC3842-P 6 3/4'' 181 Cable Rod 84 - Pewter 132.3 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' CR 793.8
HFTS3482-A 5 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 48 - Antique 33.6 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 168
HFTS3482-D 2 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 48 - Desert 33.6 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 67.2
HFTS3482-F 2 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 48 - Fossil 33.6 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 67.2
HFTS3482-H 8 [D] 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 48 - Henna 28 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 224
HFTS3482-P 2 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 48 - Pewter 33.6 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 67.2
HFTS3482-RS 2 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 48 x 3/4 - Russette 33.6 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' AC 67.2
HFTS3485-A 13 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 48 - Antique 39.2 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 509.6
HFTS3485-D 1 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 48 - Desert 39.2 Ea D - Desert 1'' AC 39.2
HFTS3485-F 5 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 48 - Fossil 39.2 Ea F - Fossil 1'' AC 196
HFTS3485-P 4 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 48 - Pewter 39.2 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 156.8
HFTS3602-D 7 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 60 - Desert 42 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 294
HFTS3602-F 1 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 60 - Fossil 42 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 42
HFTS3602-H 3 [D] 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 60 - Henna 35 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 105
HFTS3605-A 5 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 60 - Antique 49 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 245
HFTS3605-D 18 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 60 - Desert 49 Ea D - Desert 1'' AC 882
HFTS3605-P 4 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 60 - Pewter 49 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 196
HFTS3607-C 8 [D] 5/8'' x 60'' Steel Tube - Copper 19.25 Ea C - Copper 154
HFTS3607-D 9 5/8'' x 60'' Steel Tube - Desert 22.75 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 204.75
HFTS3607-F 6 5/8'' x 60'' Steel Tube - Fossil 22.75 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 136.5
HFTS3607-P 13 5/8'' x 60'' Steel Tube - Pewter 22.75 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' AC 295.75
HFTS3607-S 6 5/8'' x 60'' Steel Tube - Stainless 22.75 Ea S - Stainless 5/8'' AC 136.5
HFTS3608-DW 3 1-1/8''  Steel Tube 1-1/8 x 60 - Distressed wood 56 Ea DW - Distressed Wood1-1/8'' AC 168
HFTS3608-RS 1 1-1/8''  Steel Tube 1-1/8 x 60 - Russette 56 Ea RS - Russette 1-1/8'' AC 56
HFTS3608-S 4 1-1/8''  Steel Tube 1-1/8 x 60 - Stainless 56 Ea S - Stainless 1-1/8'' AC 224
HFTS3722-A 3 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 72 - Antique 50.4 Ea A - Antique 3/4'' AC 151.2
HFTS3722-D 5 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 72 - Desert 50.4 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 252
HFTS3722-H 5 [D] 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 72 - Henna 42 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 210



HFTS3722-P 15 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 72 - Pewter 50.4 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 756
HFTS3722-RS 3 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 72 x 3/4 - Russette 50.4 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' AC 151.2
HFTS3725-A 2 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 72 - Antique 58.8 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 117.6
HFTS3725-F 1 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 72 - Fossil 58.8 Ea F - Fossil 1'' AC 58.8
HFTS3725-P 2 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 72 - Pewter 58.8 Ea P - Pewter 1'' AC 117.6
HFTS3727-A 8 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Antique 27.3 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 218.4
HFTS3727-B 10 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Brass 27.3 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' AC 273
HFTS3727-C 7 [D] 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Copper 23.1 Ea C - Copper 161.7
HFTS3727-D 7 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Desert 27.3 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 191.1
HFTS3727-F 5 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Fossil 27.3 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 136.5
HFTS3727-P 4 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Pewter 27.3 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' AC 109.2
HFTS3727-RS 2 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Russett - Russette 27.3 Ea RS - Russette 5/8'' AC 54.6
HFTS3727-T 2 [D] 5/8'' x 72'' Steel Tube - Tortoise 16.5 Ea T - Tortoise 33
HFTS3842-D 1 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 84 - Desert 58.8 Ea D - Desert 3/4'' AC 58.8
HFTS3842-F 4 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 84 - Fossil 58.8 Ea F - Fossil 3/4'' AC 235.2
HFTS3842-H 6 [D] 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 84 - Henna 49 Ea H - Henna 3/4'' 294
HFTS3842-P 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 84 - Pewter 58.8 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 58.8
HFTS3842-RS 1 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 84 x 3/4 - Russette 58.8 Ea RS - Russette 3/4'' AC 58.8
HFTS3845-A 1 1'' 253 Steel Tube 1 x 84 - Antique 68.6 Ea A - Antique 1'' AC 68.6
HFTS3847-A 3 5/8'' x 84'' Steel Tube - Antique 26.95 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' AC 80.85
HFTS3847-C 5 [D] 5/8'' x 84'' Steel Tube - Copper 26.95 Ea C - Copper 134.75
HFTS3847-D 5 5/8'' x 84'' Steel Tube - Desert 26.95 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' AC 134.75
HFTS3847-F 4 5/8'' x 84'' Steel Tube - Fossil 26.95 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' AC 107.8
HFTS3962-P 1 3/4'' 18 Steel Tube 3/4 x 96 - Pewter 58.8 Ea P - Pewter 3/4'' AC 58.8
HFU7255 21 M6 CROSS TIGE SCREW 1.05 EA N/A n/a AC 22.05
HIA1328-A 20 Rod Kit 28''-48'' (Clips included) - Antique 23.1 Ea A - Antique 5/8'' - 1/2'' RC 462
HIA1328-B 15 Rod Kit 28''-48'' (Clips included) - Brass 23.1 Ea B - Brass 5/8'' - 1/2'' RC 346.5
HIA1328-C 25 [D] 28 - 48'' Telescopic 1/2 - 5/8'' Rod Set - Copper 19.6 Ea C - Copper 490
HIA1328-D 14 Rod Kit 28''-48'' (Clips included) - Desert 23.1 Ea D - Desert 5/8'' - 1/2'' RC 323.4
HIA1328-F 14 Rod Kit 28''-48'' (Clips included) - Fossil 23.1 Ea F - Fossil 5/8'' - 1/2'' RC 323.4
HIA1328-P 8 Rod Kit 28''-48'' (Clips included) - Pewter 23.1 Ea P - Pewter 5/8'' - 1/2'' RC 184.8
HIA1328-T 12 [D] 28 - 48'' Telescopic 1/2 - 5/8'' Rod Set - Tortoise 12 Ea T - Tortoise 144
HIA3487-F 5 [D] 48'' - 5/8'' diameter Rod - Fossil 11 Ea F - Fossil 55
HIA3487-K 5 [D] 48'' - 5/8'' diameter Rod - ONYX 11 Ea K - Onyx 55
HMP6020-F 1 Splice - Fossil 1.4 Ea F - Fossil n/a AC 1.4
HMP6030-CH 5 Support Wall Long - Champagne 2.8 Ea CH - Champagne n/a AC 14
HMP6040-CH Support Wall Regular - Champagne 2.63 Ea CH - Champagne n/a AC 2.63

TOTAL 72629.65



USA Finials

Product Product Col Col # 1=Y/X=N Base Diam. USA=U Description
Quantity 
On Hand UNIT COST TOTAL COST 

CU5012-A30 CU5012 HG 30 1 BBB U Finial Arrow & Feather Bg 3 23.87 71.60 
CU5012-A32 CU5012 HC 32 1 BBB U Finial Arrow & Feather Bg 5 31.78 158.91 
CU5012-A43 CU5012 BW 43 1 BBB U Finial Arrow & Feather Bg 6 33.95 203.70 
CU5012-A59 CU5012 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Arrow & Feather Bg 2 29.57 59.15 
CU570-A43 CU570 BW 43 1 BBB U Finial Pineapple Bg 3 19.34 58.02 
CU570-A48 CU570 CH 48 1 BBB U Finial Pineapple Bg 2 21.20 42.40 
CU570-A59 CU570 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Pineapple Bg 8 9.68 77.48 
CU590-A22 CU590 AB 22 1 BBB U Finial Basket Bg 6 21.94 131.64 
CU590-A59 CU590 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Basket Bg 20 5.88 117.69 
CU595-A32 CU595 HC 32 1 CCC U Finial Candlestick  1.5" 3 34.00 102.00 
CU595-A99 CU595 MC 99 1 CCC U Finial Candlestick  1.5" 1 34.00 34.00 
CU599-A22 CU599 AB 22 1 BBB U Finial  Lexis Bg 2 30.95 61.90 
CU599-A30 CU599 HG 30 1 BBB U Finial  Lexis Bg 2 35.59 71.18 
CU599-A32 CU599 HC 32 1 BBB U Finial  Lexis Bg 6 37.02 222.12 
CU599-A59 CU599 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial  Lexis Bg 2 35.60 71.19 
CU599-A60 CU599 PT 60 1 BBB U Finial  Lexis Bg 1 30.95 30.95 
CU629-A33 CU629 AS 33 1 BBB U Finial Iron Ball  1" 2 16.25 32.50 
CU629-A59 CU629 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Iron Ball  1" 2 16.25 32.50 
CU629-A99 CU629 MC 99 1 BBB U Finial Iron Ball  1" 2 16.53 33.06 
CU631-A60 CU631 PT 60 1 BBB U Finial Iron Ball bg 2 9.80 19.60 
CU632-A60 CU632 PT 60 1 CCC U FINIAL IRON BALL 1.5" 4 30.32 121.28 
CU632-A99 CU632 MC 99 1 CCC U FINIAL IRON BALL 1.5" 5 25.44 127.21 
CU651-A22 CU651 AB 22 1 BBB U Finial  Mission bg 3 13.55 40.65 
CU651-A32 CU651 HC 32 1 BBB U Finial  Mission bg 3 13.12 39.36 
CU651-A48 CU651 CH 48 1 BBB U Finial  Mission bg 3 14.39 43.16 
CU651-A59 CU651 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial  Mission bg 2 4.19 8.38 
CU651-A60 CU651 PT 60 1 BBB U Finial  Mission bg 3 14.27 42.82 
CU652-A30 CU652 HG 30 1 CCC U Finial Mission  1.5" 2 24.50 49.00 
CU652-A43 CU652 BW 43 1 CCC U Finial Mission  1.5" 5 25.00 125.00 
CU652-A60 CU652 PT 60 1 CCC U Finial Mission  1.5" 1 24.50 24.50 
CU670-A30 CU670 HG 30 1 BBB U Finial Art Nouveau flower 4 19.27 77.06 
CU670-A32 CU670 HC 32 1 BBB U Finial Art Nouveau flower 5 18.52 92.58 
CU670-A43 CU670 BW 43 1 BBB U Finial Art Nouveau flower 7 19.08 133.54 
CU670-A48 CU670 CH 48 1 BBB U Finial Art Nouveau flower 7 18.69 130.86 
CU670-A59 CU670 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Art Nouveau flower 4 17.33 69.32 
CU750-A43 CU750 BW 43 1 BBB U Finial Crackle Glass  1" 4 26.05 104.20 
CU750-A59 CU750 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Crackle Glass  1" 5 25.75 128.75 
CU750-A60 CU750 PT 60 1 BBB U Finial Crackle Glass  1" 2 25.12 50.24 
CU750-A99 CU750 MC 99 1 BBB U Finial Crackle Glass  1" 6 25.12 150.72 
CU752-A30 CU752 HG 30 1 CCC U Finial Crackle Glass  1.5" 2 39.26 78.52 
CU752-A43 CU752 BW 43 1 CCC U Finial Crackle Glass  1.5" 2 38.00 76.00 
CU752-A45 CU752 BSV 45 1 CCC U Finial Crackle Glass  1.5" 2 38.65 77.29 
CU752-A59 CU752 BL 59 1 CCC U Finial Crackle Glass  1.5" 5 39.43 197.16 
CU752-A60 CU752 PT 60 1 CCC U Finial Crackle Glass  1.5" 2 38.00 76.00 
CU770-A43 CU770 BW 43 1 BBB U Finial Acrylic Ball 1" 5 28.54 142.70 
CU770-A59 CU770 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Acrylic Ball 1" 2 28.88 57.75 
CU770-A60 CU770 PT 60 1 BBB U Finial Acrylic Ball 1" 1 27.95 27.95 
CU771-A59 CU771 BL 59 1 CCC U Finial Acrylic Ball  1.5" 5 55.85 279.25 
CU997-A22 CU997 AB 22 1 BBB U FINIAL TEMPEST 1" 4 15.45 61.81 
CU997-A30 CU997 HG 30 1 BBB U FINIAL TEMPEST 1" 9 14.75 132.79 
CU997-A32 CU997 HC 32 1 BBB U FINIAL TEMPEST 1" 1 15.92 15.92 
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USA Finials

Product Product Col Col # 1=Y/X=N Base Diam. USA=U Description
Quantity 
On Hand UNIT COST TOTAL COST 

CU997-A59 CU997 BL 59 1 BBB U FINIAL TEMPEST 1" 6 10.16 60.95 
CU997-A99 CU997 MC 99 1 BBB U FINIAL TEMPEST 1" 1 14.10 14.10 
CU998-A30 CU998 HG 30 1 CCC U FINIAL TEMPEST 1.5" 8 25.80 206.40 
CU998-A32 CU998 HC 32 1 CCC U FINIAL TEMPEST 1.5" 5 25.93 129.63 
CU998-A33 CU998 AS 33 1 CCC U FINIAL TEMPEST 1.5" 4 26.67 106.67 
CU998-A48 CU998 CH 48 1 CCC U FINIAL TEMPEST 1.5" 3 28.88 86.65 
CU998-A59 CU998 BL 59 1 CCC U FINIAL TEMPEST 1.5" 6 18.45 110.69 
CU998-A99 CU998 MC 99 1 CCC U FINIAL TEMPEST 1.5" 2 29.57 59.15 
CUR110-A32 CUR110 HC 32 1 BBB U Finial Empire 4 26.48 105.93 
CUR110-A33 CUR110 AS 33 1 BBB U Finial Empire 4 30.12 120.50 
CUR110-A40 CUR110 WAG 40 1 BBB U Finial Empire 2 30.74 61.48 
CUR110-A43 CUR110 BW 43 1 BBB U Finial Empire 6 29.64 177.87 
CUR110-A45 CUR110 BSV 45 1 BBB U Finial Empire 24 29.82 715.68 
CUR110-A46 CUR110 BRN 46 1 BBB U Finial Empire 15 13.14 197.08 
CUR110-A48 CUR110 CH 48 1 BBB U Finial Empire 4 30.32 121.27 
CUR110-A59 CUR110 BL 59 1 BBB U Finial Empire 5 14.17 70.87 
CUR120-A30 CUR120 HG 30 1 CCC U Finial Bali 4 30.43 121.73 
CUR120-A32 CUR120 HC 32 1 CCC U Finial Bali 8 30.69 245.56 
CUR120-A38 CUR120 IV 38 1 CCC U Finial Bali 6 14.15 84.87 
CUR120-A43 CUR120 BW 43 1 CCC U Finial Bali 2 31.01 62.01 
CUR120-A44 CUR120 GLD 44 1 CCC U Finial Bali 13 34.75 451.80 
CUR120-A45 CUR120 BSV 45 1 CCC U Finial Bali 8 31.01 248.08 
CUR120-A46 CUR120 BRN 46 1 CCC U Finial Bali 9 14.40 129.61 
CUR125-A30 CUR125 HG 30 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 2 30.15 60.30 
CUR125-A32 CUR125 HC 32 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 4 30.15 120.60 
CUR125-A33 CUR125 AS 33 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 4 30.15 120.60 
CUR125-A38 CUR125 IV 38 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 14 11.87 166.22 
CUR125-A40 CUR125 WAG 40 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 9 34.54 310.83 
CUR125-A43 CUR125 BW 43 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 7 33.82 236.75 
CUR125-A44 CUR125 GLD 44 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 15 33.50 502.50 
CUR125-A45 CUR125 BSV 45 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 22 33.50 737.00 
CUR125-A46 CUR125 BRN 46 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 9 10.99 98.87 
CUR125-A48 CUR125 CH 48 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 2 33.50 67.00 
CUR125-A59 CUR125 BL 59 1 CCC U Finial Hawaii 6 14.42 86.51 
CUR135-A30 CUR135 HG 30 1 BBB U Finial ORB 4 29.45 117.82 
CUR135-A32 CUR135 HC 32 1 BBB U Finial ORB 2 29.05 58.10 
CUR135-A33 CUR135 AS 33 1 BBB U Finial ORB 5 18.78 93.89 
CUR135-A38 CUR135 IV 38 1 BBB U Finial ORB 3 29.45 88.35 
CUR135-A40 CUR135 WAG 40 1 BBB U FINIAL 4 29.60 118.40 
CUR135-A44 CUR135 GLD 44 1 BBB U Finial ORB 5 29.82 149.10 
CUR135-A45 CUR135 BSV 45 1 BBB U Finial ORB 4 29.60 118.40 
CUR135-A46 CUR135 BRN 46 1 BBB U Finial ORB 8 30.34 242.74 
CUR135-A48 CUR135 CH 48 1 BBB U Finial ORB 4 30.21 120.86 

curtains up
cost from manufacture

15,672.28 
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BR1-A22 BR1 AB 22 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 78 2.01 156.78 117.59 
BR1-A40 BR1 WAG 40 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 54 2.43 131.25 98.44 
BR1-A44 BR1 GLD 44 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 148 2.35 347.80 260.85 
BR1-A45 BR1 BSV 45 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 55 2.35 129.25 96.94 
BR1-A46 BR1 BRN 46 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 21 1.20 25.22 18.91 
BR1-A48 BR1 CH 48 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 4 2.10 8.40 6.30 
BRSB1HD-A22 BRSB1HD AB 22 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 2 3.88 7.77 5.82 
BRSB1HD-A30 BRSB1HD HG 30 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 1 3.72 3.72 2.79 
BRSB1HD-A32 BRSB1HD HC 32 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 9 3.72 33.50 25.13 
BRSB1HD-A33 BRSB1HD AS 33 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 49 3.20 156.98 117.73 
BRSB1HD-A40 BRSB1HD WAG 40 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 78 3.12 243.36 182.52 
BRSB1HD-A43 BRSB1HD BW 43 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 5 3.65 18.23 13.67 
BRSB1HD-A44 BRSB1HD GLD 44 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 72 0.75 53.87 40.40 
BRSB1HD-A45 BRSB1HD BSV 45 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 71 3.37 239.23 179.43 
BRSB1HD-A46 BRSB1HD BRN 46 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 127 0.86 109.22 81.92 
BRSB1HD-A48 BRSB1HD CH 48 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 1 3.12 3.12 2.34 
BRSB1HD-A99 BRSB1HD MC 99 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 2 3.75 7.50 5.62 
BSET1-A22 BSET1 AB 22 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 1 6.60 6.60 4.95 
BSET1-A33 BSET1 AS 33 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 4 6.72 26.90 20.17 
BSET1-A38 BSET1 IV 38 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 1 6.70 6.70 5.02 
BSET1-A43 BSET1 BW 43 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 3 6.59 19.78 14.84 
BSET1-A46 BSET1 BRN 46 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 5 6.17 30.85 23.13 
BSET1-A48 BSET1 CH 48 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 1 6.78 6.78 5.08 
BSET1-A59 BSET1 BL 59 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 2 7.01 14.02 10.51 
BSET1-A99 BSET1 MC 99 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 12 6.60 79.20 59.40 
CE1-A22 CE1 AB 22 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 1 13.84 13.84 10.38 
CE1-A30 CE1 HG 30 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 6 10.72 64.32 48.24 
CE1-A32 CE1 HC 32 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 7 13.53 94.72 71.04 
CE1-A33 CE1 AS 33 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 4 14.00 56.00 42.00 
CE1-A38 CE1 IV 38 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 9 10.72 96.48 72.36 
CE1-A40 CE1 WAG 40 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 4 11.05 44.20 33.15 
CE1-A43 CE1 BW 43 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 5 13.58 67.91 50.94 
CE1-A44 CE1 GLD 44 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 6 11.05 66.30 49.73 
CE1-A46 CE1 BRN 46 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 11 10.72 117.92 88.44 
CE1-A59 CE1 BL 59 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 2 11.95 23.90 17.93 
CE1-A99 CE1 MC 99 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 4 14.00 56.00 42.00 
EC1-A22 EC1 AB 22 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 5.96 17.87 13.41 
EC1-A30 EC1 HG 30 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 2 5.83 11.65 8.74 
EC1-A32 EC1 HC 32 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 5 5.76 28.82 21.62 
EC1-A33 EC1 AS 33 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 5.70 17.10 12.83 
EC1-A43 EC1 BW 43 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 6.48 19.44 14.58 
EC1-A44 EC1 GLD 44 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 12 6.78 81.36 61.02 
EC1-A45 EC1 BSV 45 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 6.63 19.88 14.91 

Page 1



Interested

Product Product Col Col # 1/X

A=0.5; B=1; 
C=1.5; D=2 
Base Diam. Description

Quantity 
On Hand 

UNIT COST 
TOTAL 

COST CAD 
TOTAL 

COST USD 

EC1-A46 EC1 BRN 46 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 36 2.08 74.71 56.04 
EC1-A48 EC1 CH 48 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 6.37 19.11 14.33 
ECD1-A30 ECD1 HG 30 1 BBB Dome End Cap  1" 7 8.61 60.26 45.20 
ECD1-A32 ECD1 HC 32 1 BBB Dome End Cap  1" 5 8.40 42.00 31.50 
ECD1-A43 ECD1 BW 43 1 BBB Dome End Cap  1" 5 8.54 42.71 32.04 
ECD1-A45 ECD1 BSV 45 1 BBB Dome End Cap  1" 1 9.04 9.04 6.78 
ECD1-A60 ECD1 PT 60 1 BBB Dome End Cap  1" 3 8.40 25.20 18.90 
PLUG1-A48 PLUG1 CH 48 1 BBB Plastic Plug (1" rod) 25 0.41 10.20 7.65 
RI100-A22 RI100 AB 22 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 1 8.40 8.40 6.30 
RI100-A30 RI100 HG 30 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 19 8.01 152.20 114.15 
RI100-A32 RI100 HC 32 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 15 7.91 118.71 89.04 
RI100-A43 RI100 BW 43 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 6 13.20 79.20 59.40 
RI100-A48 RI100 CH 48 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 2 15.05 30.09 22.57 
RI100-A59 RI100 BL 59 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 10 12.15 121.50 91.13 
RI101-A59 RI101 BL 59 1 BBB Clip Ring (10) (1") 5 4.78 23.90 17.93 
RI102-A60 RI102 PT 60 1 BBB Clip Ring (10) (1") 12 3.09 37.13 27.85 
RI110-A22 RI110 AB 22 1 BBB Clip Ring (10) (1") 30 1.61 48.42 36.32 
SLB1-A22 SLB1 AB 22 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 3 8.99 26.98 20.23 
SLB1-A30 SLB1 HG 30 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 3 11.30 33.90 25.43 
SLB1-A43 SLB1 BW 43 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 3 11.43 34.29 25.72 
SLB1-A48 SLB1 CH 48 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 5 10.04 50.20 37.65 
SLB1-A59 SLB1 BL 59 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 13 11.43 148.54 111.40 
SLB1-A60 SLB1 PT 60 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 5 11.20 56.00 42.00 
ST1201-A30 ST1201 HG 30 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 2 42.29 84.59 63.44 
ST1201-A32 ST1201 HC 32 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 2 42.80 85.61 64.21 
ST1201-A33 ST1201 AS 33 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 3 43.35 130.04 97.53 
ST1201-A40 ST1201 WAG 40 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 25 43.58 1,089.39 817.04 
ST1201-A43 ST1201 BW 43 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 4 42.88 171.51 128.63 
ST1201-A44 ST1201 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 5 42.79 213.97 160.48 
ST1201-A45 ST1201 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 3 42.70 128.10 96.08 
ST1201-A46 ST1201 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 14 23.47 328.64 246.48 
ST1201-A48 ST1201 CH 48 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 2 42.70 85.40 64.05 
ST481-A22 ST481 AB 22 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 1 14.00 14.00 10.50 
ST481-A32 ST481 HC 32 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 3 12.27 36.80 27.60 
ST481-A33 ST481 AS 33 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 2 14.00 28.00 21.00 
ST481-A38 ST481 IV 38 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 1 13.45 13.45 10.09 
ST481-A43 ST481 BW 43 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 6 13.83 82.95 62.22 
ST481-A44 ST481 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 1 12.10 12.10 9.08 
ST481-A45 ST481 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 3 14.00 42.00 31.50 
ST481-A46 ST481 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 4 12.31 49.25 36.94 
ST721-A32 ST721 HC 32 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 2 22.10 44.19 33.14 
ST721-A40 ST721 WAG 40 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 23.80 23.80 17.85 
ST721-A44 ST721 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 23.80 23.80 17.85 
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ST721-A45 ST721 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 3 24.39 73.18 54.89 
ST721-A46 ST721 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 5 23.76 118.80 89.10 
ST721-A48 ST721 CH 48 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 4 26.31 105.23 78.93 
ST961-A40 ST961 WAG 40 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 3 29.73 89.20 66.90 
ST961-A44 ST961 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 1 31.50 31.50 23.63 
ST961-A45 ST961 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 4 33.21 132.86 99.64 
ST961-A46 ST961 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 9 29.00 260.99 195.74 
BR9-A32 BR9 HC 32 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 2 3.26 6.52 4.89 
BR9-A40 BR9 WAG 40 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 1 2.99 2.99 2.24 
BR9-A46 BR9 BRN 46 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 4 2.79 11.16 8.37 
BR9-A48 BR9 CH 48 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 1 3.35 3.35 2.51 
BRSB15HD-A30 BRSB15HD HG 30 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 1 3.85 3.85 2.89 
BRSB15HD-A32 BRSB15HD HC 32 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 5 3.85 19.25 14.44 
BRSB15HD-A33 BRSB15HD AS 33 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 1 3.74 3.74 2.80 
BRSB15HD-A38 BRSB15HD IV 38 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 6 3.82 22.94 17.21 
BRSB15HD-A44 BRSB15HD GLD 44 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 6 3.64 21.85 16.39 
BRSB15HD-A45 BRSB15HD BSV 45 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 1 3.35 3.35 2.51 
BRSB15HD-A59 BRSB15HD BL 59 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 2 4.41 8.81 6.61 
BRSB15HD-A60 BRSB15HD PT 60 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 2 4.13 8.25 6.19 
BSET15-A32 BSET15 HC 32 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 3 6.83 20.48 15.36 
BSET15-A38 BSET15 IV 38 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 5 6.82 34.10 25.57 
BSET15-A43 BSET15 BW 43 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 1 6.53 6.53 4.90 
BSET15-A44 BSET15 GLD 44 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 7 6.69 46.82 35.12 
BSET15-A46 BSET15 BRN 46 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 6 6.62 39.75 29.81 
BSET15-A48 BSET15 CH 48 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 5 6.70 33.50 25.13 
CE15-A30 CE15 HG 30 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 5 12.20 61.02 45.77 
CE15-A32 CE15 HC 32 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 8 15.78 126.25 94.69 
CE15-A38 CE15 IV 38 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 3 12.06 36.18 27.14 
CE15-A43 CE15 BW 43 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 7 12.06 84.42 63.32 
CE15-A44 CE15 GLD 44 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 12.43 49.73 37.29 
CE15-A46 CE15 BRN 46 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 2 12.06 24.12 18.09 
CE15-A48 CE15 CH 48 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 12.06 48.24 36.18 
CE15-A59 CE15 BL 59 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 9 12.06 108.54 81.41 
CE15-A60 CE15 PT 60 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 7 16.75 117.25 87.94 
CE15-A99 CE15 MC 99 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 19.79 79.16 59.37 
EC15-A30 EC15 HG 30 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 9 4.59 41.34 31.01 
EC15-A32 EC15 HC 32 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 6 9.35 56.10 42.08 
EC15-A33 EC15 AS 33 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 2 8.04 16.08 12.06 
EC15-A38 EC15 IV 38 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 13 1.85 24.04 18.03 
EC15-A40 EC15 WAG 40 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 1 1.91 1.91 1.43 
EC15-A43 EC15 BW 43 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 7 9.75 68.23 51.17 
EC15-A44 EC15 GLD 44 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 3 8.82 26.47 19.85 
EC15-A45 EC15 BSV 45 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 24 9.05 217.11 162.83 
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EC15-A46 EC15 BRN 46 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 27 3.03 81.78 61.34 
EC15-A48 EC15 CH 48 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 1 9.61 9.61 7.20 
EC15-A60 EC15 PT 60 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 3 9.77 29.30 21.97 
ECD15-A30 ECD15 HG 30 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 4 11.47 45.88 34.41 
ECD15-A32 ECD15 HC 32 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 9 11.25 101.25 75.94 
ECD15-A59 ECD15 BL 59 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 2 11.25 22.50 16.88 
ECD15-A60 ECD15 PT 60 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 6 11.46 68.78 51.58 
ECD15-A99 ECD15 MC 99 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 4 11.25 45.00 33.75 
PLUG15-A48 PLUG15 CH 48 1 CCC Plastic Plug (1.5" rod) 18 0.51 9.24 6.93 
RI107-A59 RI107 BL 59 1 CCC Clip Ring (10) (1.5") 12 2.53 30.41 22.81 
RI150-A33 RI150 AS 33 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 13 9.22 119.88 89.91 
RI150-A40 RI150 WAG 40 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 85 16.80 1,427.86 1,070.90 
RI150-A46 RI150 BRN 46 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 11 13.24 145.62 109.21 
RI150-A48 RI150 CH 48 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 7 15.80 110.62 82.97 
RI150-A99 RI150 MC 99 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 10 16.47 164.75 123.56 
SLB15-A43 SLB15 BW 43 1 CCC STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1.5" 7 14.25 99.78 74.84 
SLB15-A48 SLB15 CH 48 1 CCC STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1.5" 3 14.53 43.58 32.69 
SLB15-A99 SLB15 MC 99 1 CCC STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1.5" 2 14.86 29.71 22.28 
ST12015-A32 ST12015 HC 32 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 4 51.48 205.94 154.45 
ST12015-A33 ST12015 AS 33 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 3 44.30 132.90 99.68 
ST12015-A38 ST12015 IV 38 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 1 49.81 49.81 37.36 
ST12015-A40 ST12015 WAG 40 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 2 32.61 65.23 48.92 
ST12015-A44 ST12015 GLD 44 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 17 54.22 921.74 691.31 
ST12015-A45 ST12015 BSV 45 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 2 51.65 103.30 77.48 
ST12015-A46 ST12015 BRN 46 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 6 47.83 286.98 215.23 
ST12015-A99 ST12015 MC 99 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 1 51.65 51.65 38.74 
ST4815-A30 ST4815 HG 30 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 16.75 16.75 12.56 
ST4815-A32 ST4815 HC 32 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 2 17.48 34.96 26.22 
ST4815-A33 ST4815 AS 33 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 3 12.30 36.90 27.68 
ST4815-A38 ST4815 IV 38 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 12.70 12.70 9.53 
ST4815-A43 ST4815 BW 43 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 17.84 17.84 13.38 
ST4815-A45 ST4815 BSV 45 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 17.40 17.40 13.05 
ST4815-A46 ST4815 BRN 46 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 3 17.87 53.62 40.22 
ST4815-A48 ST4815 CH 48 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 16.75 16.75 12.56 
ST4815-A59 ST4815 BL 59 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 15.39 15.39 11.54 
ST4815-A60 ST4815 PT 60 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 5 16.16 80.79 60.59 
ST7215-A40 ST7215 WAG 40 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 1 28.80 28.80 21.60 
ST7215-A43 ST7215 BW 43 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 2 27.95 55.90 41.93 
ST7215-A44 ST7215 GLD 44 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 1 30.29 30.29 22.71 
ST7215-A48 ST7215 CH 48 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 2 28.80 57.60 43.20 
ST7215-A60 ST7215 PT 60 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 1 27.81 27.81 20.86 
ST7215-A99 ST7215 MC 99 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 3 28.26 84.77 63.58 
ST9615-A30 ST9615 HG 30 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 1 39.74 39.74 29.80 
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ST9615-A33 ST9615 AS 33 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 2 31.70 63.40 47.55 
ST9615-A40 ST9615 WAG 40 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 7 40.22 281.55 211.16 
ST9615-A44 ST9615 GLD 44 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 2 27.47 54.93 41.20 
ST9615-A46 ST9615 BRN 46 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 6 33.41 200.48 150.36 
ST9615-A48 ST9615 CH 48 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 1 39.54 39.54 29.66 
ST9615-A60 ST9615 PT 60 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 5 39.53 197.67 148.25 
ST9615-A99 ST9615 MC 99 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 3 40.26 120.78 90.59 
BRSB2EHD-A32 BRSB2EHD HC 32 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 11 4.03 44.37 33.28 
BRSB2EHD-A38 BRSB2EHD IV 38 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 24 1.65 39.49 29.62 
BRSB2EHD-A40 BRSB2EHD WAG 40 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 3 0.82 2.46 1.85 
BRSB2EHD-A43 BRSB2EHD BW 43 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 6 3.66 21.94 16.45 
BRSB2EHD-A44 BRSB2EHD GLD 44 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 3 3.62 10.86 8.15 
BRSB2EHD-A45 BRSB2EHD BSV 45 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 8 0.83 6.66 5.00 
BRSB2EHD-A46 BRSB2EHD BRN 46 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 27 1.64 44.24 33.18 
BRSB2EHD-A48 BRSB2EHD CH 48 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 11 0.83 9.16 6.87 
BRSB2EHD-A59 BRSB2EHD BL 59 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 13 3.37 43.86 32.89 
BRSB2HD-A33 BRSB2HD AS 33 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 2 3.45 6.90 5.18 
BRSB2HD-A38 BRSB2HD IV 38 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 8 3.74 29.90 22.43 
BRSB2HD-A43 BRSB2HD BW 43 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 5 3.45 17.26 12.94 
BRSB2HD-A44 BRSB2HD GLD 44 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 2 4.06 8.13 6.10 
BRSB2HD-A48 BRSB2HD CH 48 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 1 4.02 4.02 3.01 
BRSB2HD-A59 BRSB2HD BL 59 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 1 4.06 4.06 3.04 
CE2-A44 CE2 GLD 44 1 DDD Corner Bay  (2") 4 21.00 84.00 63.00 
EC2-A30 EC2 HG 30 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 5 10.07 50.36 37.77 
EC2-A32 EC2 HC 32 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 3 10.05 30.15 22.61 
EC2-A38 EC2 IV 38 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 5 10.05 50.25 37.69 
EC2-A43 EC2 BW 43 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 5 10.72 53.60 40.20 
EC2-A44 EC2 GLD 44 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 11.06 44.24 33.18 
EC2-A45 EC2 BSV 45 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 10.72 42.88 32.16 
EC2-A46 EC2 BRN 46 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 10.72 42.88 32.16 
EC2-A48 EC2 CH 48 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 11.01 44.04 33.03 
EC2-A59 EC2 BL 59 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 9.38 37.52 28.14 
PLUG2-A48 PLUG2 CH 48 1 DDD Plastic Plug (2" rod) 11 0.65 7.18 5.38 
RI200-A22 RI200 AB 22 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 4 8.53 34.14 25.60 
RI200-A33 RI200 AS 33 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 2 18.70 37.40 28.05 
RI200-A40 RI200 WAG 40 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 1 18.93 18.93 14.19 
RI200-A46 RI200 BRN 46 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 2 20.04 40.07 30.06 
RI200-A99 RI200 MC 99 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 4 19.02 76.08 57.06 
RI250-A32 RI250 HC 32 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 7 15.47 108.31 81.23 
RI250-A33 RI250 AS 33 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 1 11.26 11.26 8.45 
RI250-A38 RI250 IV 38 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 2 17.70 35.40 26.55 
RI250-A40 RI250 WAG 40 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 1 20.10 20.10 15.08 
RI250-A43 RI250 BW 43 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 16 19.82 317.08 237.81 
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RI250-A44 RI250 GLD 44 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 5 20.26 101.31 75.98 
RI250-A46 RI250 BRN 46 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 8 19.48 155.87 116.90 
RI250-A48 RI250 CH 48 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 4 20.50 82.00 61.50 
BRBL300-A22 BRBL300 AB 22 1 Bracket Base Large 1 3.07 3.07 2.30 
BRBL300-A32 BRBL300 HC 32 1 Bracket Base Large 2 3.80 7.61 5.71 
BRBL300-A33 BRBL300 AS 33 1 Bracket Base Large 3 3.13 9.40 7.05 
BRBL300-A38 BRBL300 IV 38 1 Bracket Base Large 6 3.00 18.00 13.50 
BRBL300-A44 BRBL300 GLD 44 1 Bracket Base Large 2 3.08 6.16 4.62 
BRBL300-A45 BRBL300 BSV 45 1 Bracket Base Large 3 2.55 7.64 5.73 
BRBL300-A46 BRBL300 BRN 46 1 Bracket Base Large 4 2.51 10.06 7.54 
BRBL300-A59 BRBL300 BL 59 1 Bracket Base Large 1 3.00 3.00 2.25 
BRBM200-A32 BRBM200 HC 32 1 Bracket Base Med. 4 2.57 10.28 7.71 
BRBM200-A40 BRBM200 WAG 40 1 Bracket Base Med. 6 2.50 15.00 11.25 
BRBM200-A48 BRBM200 CH 48 1 Bracket Base Med. 4 2.55 10.20 7.65 
BRBS100-A22 BRBS100 AB 22 1 Bracket Base Sm. 15 0.73 11.01 8.26 
BRBS100-A30 BRBS100 HG 30 1 Bracket Base Sm. 5 1.79 8.93 6.70 
BRBS100-A32 BRBS100 HC 32 1 Bracket Base Sm. 9 1.70 15.32 11.49 
BRBS100-A43 BRBS100 BW 43 1 Bracket Base Sm. 8 1.77 14.14 10.61 
BRBS100-A46 BRBS100 BRN 46 1 Bracket Base Sm. 5 1.74 8.70 6.53 
BRBS100-A48 BRBS100 CH 48 1 Bracket Base Sm. 6 1.93 11.57 8.68 
BRBS100-A59 BRBS100 BL 59 1 Bracket Base Sm. 8 1.73 13.80 10.35 
BRT-A22 BRT AB 22 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 3 4.31 12.93 9.70 
BRT-A30 BRT HG 30 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 7 4.54 31.78 23.84 
BRT-A32 BRT HC 32 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 41 4.02 164.73 123.55 
BRT-A33 BRT AS 33 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 2 5.24 10.47 7.86 
BRT-A43 BRT BW 43 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 9 4.74 42.63 31.97 
BRT-A48 BRT CH 48 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 3 4.50 13.50 10.13 
BRT-A59 BRT BL 59 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 5 4.50 22.50 16.88 
BRT-A60 BRT PT 60 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 12 4.22 50.67 38.00 
BRTS-A22 BRTS AB 22 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 12 1.80 21.62 16.22 
BRTS-A30 BRTS HG 30 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 1 3.34 3.34 2.51 
BRTS-A32 BRTS HC 32 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 2 2.80 5.60 4.20 
BRTS-A33 BRTS AS 33 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 5 2.80 14.00 10.50 
BRTS-A38 BRTS IV 38 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 13 5.03 65.41 49.06 
BRTS-A40 BRTS WAG 40 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 4 2.85 11.42 8.56 
BRTS-A44 BRTS GLD 44 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 7 1.16 8.10 6.07 
BRTS-A46 BRTS BRN 46 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 14 4.98 69.75 52.31 
BRTS-A48 BRTS CH 48 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 3 5.20 15.61 11.71 
BRTS-A60 BRTS PT 60 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 10 4.25 42.51 31.88 
FL1-A22 FL1 AB 22 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 1 9.05 9.05 6.79 
FL1-A30 FL1 HG 30 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 4 12.88 51.52 38.64 
FL1-A32 FL1 HC 32 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 6 12.80 76.81 57.61 
FL1-A33 FL1 AS 33 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 8 12.00 95.97 71.98 
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FL1-A44 FL1 GLD 44 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 5 12.73 63.65 47.74 
FL1-A46 FL1 BRN 46 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 21 3.13 65.74 49.31 
FL1-A48 FL1 CH 48 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 6 8.02 48.14 36.10 
FL2-A30 FL2 HG 30 1 Decorative Fling Rod 40" 1 16.75 16.75 12.56 
SLB15B-A30 SLB15B HG 30 1 Loop Bracket / screws 2 11.20 22.40 16.80 
SLB15B-A45 SLB15B BSV 45 1 Loop Bracket / screws 3 11.39 34.17 25.63 
SLB15B-A60 SLB15B PT 60 1 Loop Bracket / screws 3 11.20 33.60 25.20 
SLB15B-A99 SLB15B MC 99 1 Loop Bracket / screws 2 11.20 22.40 16.80 
SLB1B-A99 SLB1B MC 99 1 Loop Bracket / Post 12 8.95 107.40 80.55 
SP1875-A59 SP1875 BL 59 1 Splice (1 7/8") 6 1.51 9.05 6.79 
SPF-A22 SPF AB 22 1 Short Post (2")  Female 30 1.13 33.81 25.36 
SPF-A32 SPF HC 32 1 Short Post (2")  Female 9 3.39 30.54 22.91 
SPF-A33 SPF AS 33 1 Short Post (2")  Female 1 3.35 3.35 2.51 
SPF-A43 SPF BW 43 1 Short Post (2")  Female 7 3.36 23.54 17.66 
SPF-A44 SPF GLD 44 1 Short Post (2")  Female 14 3.37 47.20 35.40 
SPF-A45 SPF BSV 45 1 Short Post (2")  Female 5 3.35 16.75 12.56 
SPF-A46 SPF BRN 46 1 Short Post (2")  Female 9 3.32 29.84 22.38 
SPF-A48 SPF CH 48 1 Short Post (2")  Female 5 3.42 17.11 12.84 
SPF-A59 SPF BL 59 1 Short Post (2")  Female 9 3.40 30.62 22.96 
SPM-A22 SPM AB 22 1 Short Post (2")  Male 3 3.35 10.05 7.54 
SPM-A30 SPM HG 30 1 Short Post (2")  Male 41 1.21 49.50 37.12 
SPM-A32 SPM HC 32 1 Short Post (2")  Male 12 3.35 40.20 30.15 
SPM-A33 SPM AS 33 1 Short Post (2")  Male 1 3.35 3.35 2.51 
SPM-A38 SPM IV 38 1 Short Post (2")  Male 6 3.35 20.10 15.08 
SPM-A43 SPM BW 43 1 Short Post (2")  Male 12 3.38 40.59 30.44 
SPM-A44 SPM GLD 44 1 Short Post (2")  Male 7 3.35 23.45 17.59 
SPM-A45 SPM BSV 45 1 Short Post (2")  Male 1 3.80 3.80 2.85 
SPM-A46 SPM BRN 46 1 Short Post (2")  Male 6 3.35 20.10 15.08 
SPM-A59 SPM BL 59 1 Short Post (2")  Male 10 3.45 34.51 25.88 
SPM-A60 SPM PT 60 1 Short Post (2")  Male 5 3.35 16.75 12.56 
TBP-A22 TBP AB 22 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 6 3.35 20.10 15.08 
TBP-A40 TBP WAG 40 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 10 3.35 33.50 25.13 
TBP-A43 TBP BW 43 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 1 3.35 3.35 2.51 
TBP-A46 TBP BRN 46 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 3 3.39 10.18 7.64 

18,816.45 14,112.34 
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BR1-A40 BR1 WAG 40 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 54 2.43 131.25 
BR1-A44 BR1 GLD 44 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 148 2.35 347.80 
BR1-A45 BR1 BSV 45 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 55 2.35 129.25 
BR1-A46 BR1 BRN 46 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 21 1.20 25.22 
BR1-A48 BR1 CH 48 1 BBB Bracket  (1")  (Proj. 3.5") 4 2.10 8.40 
BRSB1HD-A22 BRSB1HD AB 22 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 2 3.88 7.77 
BRSB1HD-A30 BRSB1HD HG 30 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 1 3.72 3.72 
BRSB1HD-A32 BRSB1HD HC 32 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 9 3.72 33.50 
BRSB1HD-A33 BRSB1HD AS 33 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 49 3.20 156.98 
BRSB1HD-A40 BRSB1HD WAG 40 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 20 3.12 62.40 
BRSB1HD-A43 BRSB1HD BW 43 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 5 3.65 18.23 
BRSB1HD-A44 BRSB1HD GLD 44 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 18 0.75 13.47 
BRSB1HD-A45 BRSB1HD BSV 45 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 71 3.37 239.23 
BRSB1HD-A46 BRSB1HD BRN 46 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 127 0.86 109.22 
BRSB1HD-A48 BRSB1HD CH 48 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 1 3.12 3.12 
BRSB1HD-A99 BRSB1HD MC 99 1 BBB Slotted Bracket  (1") 4 3.75 15.00 
BSET1-A22 BSET1 AB 22 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 1 6.60 6.60 
BSET1-A33 BSET1 AS 33 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 4 6.72 26.90 
BSET1-A38 BSET1 IV 38 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 1 6.70 6.70 
BSET1-A43 BSET1 BW 43 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 3 6.59 19.78 
BSET1-A46 BSET1 BRN 46 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 5 6.17 30.85 
BSET1-A48 BSET1 CH 48 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 1 6.78 6.78 
BSET1-A99 BSET1 MC 99 1 BBB Bracket  Set  (1" rod) 4 6.60 26.40 
CE1-A22 CE1 AB 22 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 1 13.84 13.84 
CE1-A30 CE1 HG 30 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 6 10.72 64.32 
CE1-A32 CE1 HC 32 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 7 13.53 94.72 
CE1-A33 CE1 AS 33 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 4 14.00 56.00 
CE1-A38 CE1 IV 38 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 9 10.72 96.48 
CE1-A40 CE1 WAG 40 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 4 11.05 44.20 
CE1-A43 CE1 BW 43 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 5 13.58 67.91 
CE1-A44 CE1 GLD 44 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 6 11.05 66.30 
CE1-A46 CE1 BRN 46 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 8 10.72 85.76 
CE1-A59 CE1 BL 59 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 2 11.95 23.90 
CE1-A99 CE1 MC 99 1 BBB Corner/ Bay (1" rod) 4 14.00 56.00 
EC1-A22 EC1 AB 22 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 5.96 17.87 
EC1-A30 EC1 HG 30 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 2 5.83 11.65 
EC1-A32 EC1 HC 32 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 5 5.76 28.82 
EC1-A33 EC1 AS 33 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 5.70 17.10 
EC1-A43 EC1 BW 43 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 6.48 19.44 
EC1-A44 EC1 GLD 44 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 12 6.78 81.36 
EC1-A45 EC1 BSV 45 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 6.63 19.88 
EC1-A46 EC1 BRN 46 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 36 2.08 74.71 
EC1-A48 EC1 CH 48 1 BBB End Cap (1" rod) 3 6.37 19.11 
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PLUG1-A48 PLUG1 CH 48 1 BBB Plastic Plug (1" rod) 25 0.41 10.20 
RI100-A22 RI100 AB 22 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 1 8.40 8.40 
RI100-A30 RI100 HG 30 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 19 8.01 152.20 
RI100-A32 RI100 HC 32 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 15 7.91 118.71 
RI100-A43 RI100 BW 43 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 6 13.20 79.20 
RI100-A48 RI100 CH 48 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 2 15.05 30.09 
RI100-A59 RI100 BL 59 1 BBB Ring (10) (1") 10 12.15 121.50 
RI101-A59 RI101 BL 59 1 BBB Clip Ring (10) (1") 5 4.78 23.90 
RI102-A60 RI102 PT 60 1 BBB Clip Ring (10) (1") 12 3.09 37.13 
RI110-A22 RI110 AB 22 1 BBB Clip Ring (10) (1") 30 1.61 48.42 
SLB1-A22 SLB1 AB 22 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 3 8.99 26.98 
SLB1-A30 SLB1 HG 30 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 3 11.30 33.90 
SLB1-A43 SLB1 BW 43 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 3 11.43 34.29 
SLB1-A48 SLB1 CH 48 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 5 10.04 50.20 
SLB1-A59 SLB1 BL 59 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 13 11.43 148.54 
SLB1-A60 SLB1 PT 60 1 BBB STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1" 5 11.20 56.00 
ST1201-A30 ST1201 HG 30 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 1 42.29 42.29 
ST1201-A32 ST1201 HC 32 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 2 42.80 85.61 
ST1201-A33 ST1201 AS 33 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 3 43.35 130.04 
ST1201-A40 ST1201 WAG 40 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 18 43.58 784.36 
ST1201-A43 ST1201 BW 43 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 4 42.88 171.51 
ST1201-A44 ST1201 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 2 42.79 85.59 
ST1201-A45 ST1201 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 3 42.70 128.10 
ST1201-A46 ST1201 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 14 23.47 328.64 
ST1201-A48 ST1201 CH 48 1 BBB Steel Rod 120" (1") 2 42.70 85.40 
ST481-A22 ST481 AB 22 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 1 14.00 14.00 
ST481-A32 ST481 HC 32 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 3 12.27 36.80 
ST481-A33 ST481 AS 33 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 2 14.00 28.00 
ST481-A38 ST481 IV 38 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 1 13.45 13.45 
ST481-A43 ST481 BW 43 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 6 13.83 82.95 
ST481-A44 ST481 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 1 12.10 12.10 
ST481-A45 ST481 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 3 14.00 42.00 
ST481-A46 ST481 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 48" (1") 4 12.31 49.25 
ST721-A32 ST721 HC 32 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 22.10 22.10 
ST721-A40 ST721 WAG 40 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 23.80 23.80 
ST721-A44 ST721 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 23.80 23.80 
ST721-A45 ST721 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 24.39 24.39 
ST721-A46 ST721 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 72" (1") 1 23.76 23.76 
ST961-A40 ST961 WAG 40 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 6 29.73 178.40 
ST961-A44 ST961 GLD 44 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 1 31.50 31.50 
ST961-A45 ST961 BSV 45 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 4 33.21 132.86 
ST961-A46 ST961 BRN 46 1 BBB Steel Rod 96" (1") 7 29.00 202.99 
BR9-A32 BR9 HC 32 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 2 3.26 6.52 
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BR9-A40 BR9 WAG 40 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 1 2.99 2.99 
BR9-A46 BR9 BRN 46 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 4 2.79 11.16 
BR9-A48 BR9 CH 48 1 CCC Bracket  (1.5")  (Proj. 3.5") 1 3.35 3.35 
BRSB15HD-A30 BRSB15HD HG 30 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 1 3.85 3.85 
BRSB15HD-A32 BRSB15HD HC 32 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 5 3.85 19.25 
BRSB15HD-A33 BRSB15HD AS 33 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 1 3.74 3.74 
BRSB15HD-A38 BRSB15HD IV 38 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 6 3.82 22.94 
BRSB15HD-A44 BRSB15HD GLD 44 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 6 3.64 21.85 
BRSB15HD-A45 BRSB15HD BSV 45 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 1 3.35 3.35 
BRSB15HD-A59 BRSB15HD BL 59 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 2 4.41 8.81 
BRSB15HD-A60 BRSB15HD PT 60 1 CCC Slotted Bracket  (1.5") 2 4.13 8.25 
BSET15-A32 BSET15 HC 32 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 3 6.83 20.48 
BSET15-A38 BSET15 IV 38 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 5 6.82 34.10 
BSET15-A43 BSET15 BW 43 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 1 6.53 6.53 
BSET15-A44 BSET15 GLD 44 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 6 6.69 40.13 
BSET15-A46 BSET15 BRN 46 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 4 6.62 26.50 
BSET15-A48 BSET15 CH 48 1 CCC Bracket  Set  (1.5" rod) 5 6.70 33.50 
CE15-A30 CE15 HG 30 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 5 12.20 61.02 
CE15-A32 CE15 HC 32 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 8 15.78 126.25 
CE15-A38 CE15 IV 38 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 3 12.06 36.18 
CE15-A43 CE15 BW 43 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 12.06 48.24 
CE15-A44 CE15 GLD 44 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 12.43 49.73 
CE15-A46 CE15 BRN 46 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 2 12.06 24.12 
CE15-A48 CE15 CH 48 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 12.06 48.24 
CE15-A59 CE15 BL 59 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 9 12.06 108.54 
CE15-A60 CE15 PT 60 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 7 16.75 117.25 
CE15-A99 CE15 MC 99 1 CCC Corner/ Bay (1.5" rod) 4 19.79 79.16 
EC15-A30 EC15 HG 30 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 9 4.59 41.34 
EC15-A32 EC15 HC 32 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 6 9.35 56.10 
EC15-A33 EC15 AS 33 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 2 8.04 16.08 
EC15-A38 EC15 IV 38 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 13 1.85 24.04 
EC15-A40 EC15 WAG 40 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 1 1.91 1.91 
EC15-A43 EC15 BW 43 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 7 9.75 68.23 
EC15-A44 EC15 GLD 44 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 3 8.82 26.47 
EC15-A45 EC15 BSV 45 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 10 9.05 90.46 
EC15-A46 EC15 BRN 46 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 18 3.03 54.52 
EC15-A48 EC15 CH 48 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 1 9.61 9.61 
EC15-A60 EC15 PT 60 1 CCC End Cap (1.5" rod) 3 9.77 29.30 
ECD15-A30 ECD15 HG 30 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 4 11.47 45.88 
ECD15-A32 ECD15 HC 32 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 9 11.25 101.25 
ECD15-A59 ECD15 BL 59 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 2 11.25 22.50 
ECD15-A60 ECD15 PT 60 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 6 11.46 68.78 
ECD15-A99 ECD15 MC 99 1 CCC Domed End Cap  1.5" 4 11.25 45.00 

Page 3



Interested

Product Product Col Col # 1/X

A=0.5; B=1; 
C=1.5; D=2 
Base Diam. Description
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PLUG15-A48 PLUG15 CH 48 1 CCC Plastic Plug (1.5" rod) 18 0.51 9.24 
RI150-A33 RI150 AS 33 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 13 9.22 119.88 
RI150-A40 RI150 WAG 40 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 85 16.80 1,427.86 
RI150-A46 RI150 BRN 46 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 11 13.24 145.62 
RI150-A48 RI150 CH 48 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 7 15.80 110.62 
RI150-A99 RI150 MC 99 1 CCC Ring (10) (1.5") 10 16.47 164.75 
SLB15-A43 SLB15 BW 43 1 CCC STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1.5" 7 14.25 99.78 
SLB15-A48 SLB15 CH 48 1 CCC STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1.5" 3 14.53 43.58 
SLB15-A99 SLB15 MC 99 1 CCC STEEL LOOP BRACKET 1.5" 2 14.86 29.71 
ST12015-A32 ST12015 HC 32 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 1 51.48 51.48 
ST12015-A38 ST12015 IV 38 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 1 49.81 49.81 
ST12015-A40 ST12015 WAG 40 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 2 32.61 65.23 
ST12015-A44 ST12015 GLD 44 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 12 54.22 650.64 
ST12015-A45 ST12015 BSV 45 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 2 51.65 103.30 
ST12015-A46 ST12015 BRN 46 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 6 47.83 286.98 
ST12015-A99 ST12015 MC 99 1 CCC Steel Rod 120" (1.5") 1 51.65 51.65 
ST4815-A30 ST4815 HG 30 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 16.75 16.75 
ST4815-A32 ST4815 HC 32 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 2 17.48 34.96 
ST4815-A33 ST4815 AS 33 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 3 12.30 36.90 
ST4815-A38 ST4815 IV 38 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 12.70 12.70 
ST4815-A43 ST4815 BW 43 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 17.84 17.84 
ST4815-A45 ST4815 BSV 45 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 17.40 17.40 
ST4815-A46 ST4815 BRN 46 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 3 17.87 53.62 
ST4815-A48 ST4815 CH 48 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 16.75 16.75 
ST4815-A59 ST4815 BL 59 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 1 15.39 15.39 
ST4815-A60 ST4815 PT 60 1 CCC Steel Rod 48" (1.5") 3 16.16 48.48 
ST7215-A40 ST7215 WAG 40 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 1 28.80 28.80 
ST7215-A43 ST7215 BW 43 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 2 27.95 55.90 
ST7215-A44 ST7215 GLD 44 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 1 30.29 30.29 
ST7215-A48 ST7215 CH 48 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 2 28.80 57.60 
ST7215-A60 ST7215 PT 60 1 CCC STEEL ROD 72" (1.5") 1 27.81 27.81 
ST9615-A40 ST9615 WAG 40 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 7 40.22 281.55 
ST9615-A44 ST9615 GLD 44 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 2 27.47 54.93 
ST9615-A46 ST9615 BRN 46 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 6 33.41 200.48 
ST9615-A60 ST9615 PT 60 1 CCC Steel Rod 96" (1.5") 5 39.53 197.67 
BRSB2EHD-A38 BRSB2EHD IV 38 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 10 1.65 16.45 
BRSB2EHD-A40 BRSB2EHD WAG 40 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 3 0.82 2.46 
BRSB2EHD-A43 BRSB2EHD BW 43 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 6 3.66 21.94 
BRSB2EHD-A44 BRSB2EHD GLD 44 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 3 3.62 10.86 
BRSB2EHD-A45 BRSB2EHD BSV 45 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 8 0.83 6.66 
BRSB2EHD-A46 BRSB2EHD BRN 46 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 18 1.64 29.49 
BRSB2EHD-A48 BRSB2EHD CH 48 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 8 0.83 6.66 
BRSB2EHD-A59 BRSB2EHD BL 59 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  Extention (2") 12 3.37 40.48 
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BRSB2HD-A33 BRSB2HD AS 33 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 2 3.45 6.90 
BRSB2HD-A38 BRSB2HD IV 38 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 8 3.74 29.90 
BRSB2HD-A43 BRSB2HD BW 43 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 5 3.45 17.26 
BRSB2HD-A44 BRSB2HD GLD 44 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 2 4.06 8.13 
BRSB2HD-A48 BRSB2HD CH 48 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 1 4.02 4.02 
BRSB2HD-A59 BRSB2HD BL 59 1 DDD Slotted Bracket  (2") 1 4.06 4.06 
CE2-A44 CE2 GLD 44 1 DDD Corner Bay  (2") 4 21.00 84.00 
EC2-A30 EC2 HG 30 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 5 10.07 50.36 
EC2-A32 EC2 HC 32 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 3 10.05 30.15 
EC2-A38 EC2 IV 38 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 5 10.05 50.25 
EC2-A43 EC2 BW 43 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 5 10.72 53.60 
EC2-A44 EC2 GLD 44 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 11.06 44.24 
EC2-A45 EC2 BSV 45 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 10.72 42.88 
EC2-A46 EC2 BRN 46 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 10.72 42.88 
EC2-A48 EC2 CH 48 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 11.01 44.04 
EC2-A59 EC2 BL 59 1 DDD End Cap (2" rod) 4 9.38 37.52 
PLUG2-A48 PLUG2 CH 48 1 DDD Plastic Plug (2" rod) 11 0.65 7.18 
RI200-A22 RI200 AB 22 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 4 8.53 34.14 
RI200-A33 RI200 AS 33 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 2 18.70 37.40 
RI200-A40 RI200 WAG 40 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 1 18.93 18.93 
RI200-A46 RI200 BRN 46 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 2 20.04 40.07 
RI200-A99 RI200 MC 99 1 DDD Ring (10) (2") 4 19.02 76.08 
RI250-A32 RI250 HC 32 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 7 15.47 108.31 
RI250-A33 RI250 AS 33 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 1 11.26 11.26 
RI250-A38 RI250 IV 38 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 2 17.70 35.40 
RI250-A40 RI250 WAG 40 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 1 20.10 20.10 
RI250-A43 RI250 BW 43 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 16 19.82 317.08 
RI250-A44 RI250 GLD 44 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 5 20.26 101.31 
RI250-A46 RI250 BRN 46 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 8 19.48 155.87 
RI250-A48 RI250 CH 48 1 DDD Ring (10) (2.5") 4 20.50 82.00 
BRBL300-A32 BRBL300 HC 32 1 Bracket Base Large 2 3.80 7.61 
BRBL300-A33 BRBL300 AS 33 1 Bracket Base Large 3 3.13 9.40 
BRBL300-A38 BRBL300 IV 38 1 Bracket Base Large 6 3.00 18.00 
BRBL300-A44 BRBL300 GLD 44 1 Bracket Base Large 2 3.08 6.16 
BRBL300-A45 BRBL300 BSV 45 1 Bracket Base Large 3 2.55 7.64 
BRBL300-A59 BRBL300 BL 59 1 Bracket Base Large 1 3.00 3.00 
BRBM200-A32 BRBM200 HC 32 1 Bracket Base Med. 4 2.57 10.28 
BRBM200-A40 BRBM200 WAG 40 1 Bracket Base Med. 6 2.50 15.00 
BRBS100-A22 BRBS100 AB 22 1 Bracket Base Sm. 10 0.73 7.34 
BRBS100-A30 BRBS100 HG 30 1 Bracket Base Sm. 5 1.79 8.93 
BRBS100-A32 BRBS100 HC 32 1 Bracket Base Sm. 9 1.70 15.32 
BRBS100-A43 BRBS100 BW 43 1 Bracket Base Sm. 8 1.77 14.14 
BRBS100-A46 BRBS100 BRN 46 1 Bracket Base Sm. 5 1.74 8.70 
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BRBS100-A48 BRBS100 CH 48 1 Bracket Base Sm. 6 1.93 11.57 
BRBS100-A59 BRBS100 BL 59 1 Bracket Base Sm. 8 1.73 13.80 
BRT-A22 BRT AB 22 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 3 4.31 12.93 
BRT-A30 BRT HG 30 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 7 4.54 31.78 
BRT-A32 BRT HC 32 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 20 4.02 80.36 
BRT-A33 BRT AS 33 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 2 5.24 10.47 
BRT-A43 BRT BW 43 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 9 4.74 42.63 
BRT-A48 BRT CH 48 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 3 4.50 13.50 
BRT-A59 BRT BL 59 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 5 4.50 22.50 
BRT-A60 BRT PT 60 1 Telescopic Post  (4"-7.75") 12 4.22 50.67 
BRTS-A22 BRTS AB 22 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 12 1.80 21.62 
BRTS-A30 BRTS HG 30 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 1 3.34 3.34 
BRTS-A32 BRTS HC 32 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 2 2.80 5.60 
BRTS-A33 BRTS AS 33 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 5 2.80 14.00 
BRTS-A38 BRTS IV 38 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 13 5.03 65.41 
BRTS-A40 BRTS WAG 40 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 4 2.85 11.42 
BRTS-A44 BRTS GLD 44 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 7 1.16 8.10 
BRTS-A46 BRTS BRN 46 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 14 4.98 69.75 
BRTS-A48 BRTS CH 48 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 3 5.20 15.61 
BRTS-A60 BRTS PT 60 1 Telesco. Post Sh. (2.75"- 5.5") 10 4.25 42.51 
FL1-A22 FL1 AB 22 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 1 9.05 9.05 
FL1-A30 FL1 HG 30 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 4 12.88 51.52 
FL1-A32 FL1 HC 32 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 4 12.80 51.21 
FL1-A33 FL1 AS 33 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 8 12.00 95.97 
FL1-A44 FL1 GLD 44 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 5 12.73 63.65 
FL1-A46 FL1 BRN 46 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 21 3.13 65.74 
FL1-A48 FL1 CH 48 1 Decorative Fling Rod (40") 6 8.02 48.14 
FL2-A30 FL2 HG 30 1 Decorative Fling Rod 40" 1 16.75 16.75 
SLB15B-A30 SLB15B HG 30 1 Loop Bracket / screws 2 11.20 22.40 
SLB15B-A45 SLB15B BSV 45 1 Loop Bracket / screws 3 11.39 34.17 
SLB15B-A60 SLB15B PT 60 1 Loop Bracket / screws 3 11.20 33.60 
SLB15B-A99 SLB15B MC 99 1 Loop Bracket / screws 2 11.20 22.40 
SLB1B-A99 SLB1B MC 99 1 Loop Bracket / Post 10 8.95 89.50 
SP1875-A59 SP1875 BL 59 1 Splice (1 7/8") 6 1.51 9.05 
SPF-A22 SPF AB 22 1 Short Post (2")  Female 30 1.13 33.81 
SPF-A32 SPF HC 32 1 Short Post (2")  Female 9 3.39 30.54 
SPF-A33 SPF AS 33 1 Short Post (2")  Female 1 3.35 3.35 
SPF-A43 SPF BW 43 1 Short Post (2")  Female 7 3.36 23.54 
SPF-A44 SPF GLD 44 1 Short Post (2")  Female 14 3.37 47.20 
SPF-A45 SPF BSV 45 1 Short Post (2")  Female 5 3.35 16.75 
SPF-A46 SPF BRN 46 1 Short Post (2")  Female 9 3.32 29.84 
SPF-A48 SPF CH 48 1 Short Post (2")  Female 5 3.42 17.11 
SPF-A59 SPF BL 59 1 Short Post (2")  Female 9 3.40 30.62 
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SPM-A22 SPM AB 22 1 Short Post (2")  Male 3 3.35 10.05 
SPM-A30 SPM HG 30 1 Short Post (2")  Male 41 1.21 49.50 
SPM-A32 SPM HC 32 1 Short Post (2")  Male 12 3.35 40.20 
SPM-A33 SPM AS 33 1 Short Post (2")  Male 1 3.35 3.35 
SPM-A38 SPM IV 38 1 Short Post (2")  Male 6 3.35 20.10 
SPM-A43 SPM BW 43 1 Short Post (2")  Male 12 3.38 40.59 
SPM-A44 SPM GLD 44 1 Short Post (2")  Male 7 3.35 23.45 
SPM-A45 SPM BSV 45 1 Short Post (2")  Male 1 3.80 3.80 
SPM-A46 SPM BRN 46 1 Short Post (2")  Male 6 3.35 20.10 
SPM-A59 SPM BL 59 1 Short Post (2")  Male 10 3.45 34.51 
SPM-A60 SPM PT 60 1 Short Post (2")  Male 5 3.35 16.75 
TBP-A22 TBP AB 22 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 6 3.35 20.10 
TBP-A40 TBP WAG 40 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 10 3.35 33.50 
TBP-A43 TBP BW 43 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 1 3.35 3.35 
TBP-A46 TBP BRN 46 1 Tie-Back Post  (4") 6 3.39 20.36 

16,039.80 
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